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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.9M    6.9M PAC    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Gustavo Roman Jr.      MOveral        1/0       39:57        5:47     1:19:32    6:04     1:19:30
2     Sean Sannwaldt         MOveral        2/0       40:26        5:51     1:21:55    6:15     1:21:53
3     Brett Salmon           MOveral        3/0       44:20        6:25     1:22:59    6:20     1:22:55
4     Howard Moyes           M45-49         1/0       43:30        6:18     1:27:20    6:40     1:27:17
5     Tyler Elam             M20-24         1/0       44:30        6:27     1:27:28    6:40     1:27:18
6     Jack Bauer             M20-24         2/0       42:39        6:10     1:27:25    6:40     1:27:22
7     Liz Baugher            FOveral        1/0       44:16        6:25     1:27:46    6:42     1:27:42
8     Jose Bolanos           M20-24         3/0       44:16        6:25     1:28:07    6:43     1:28:03
9     Kevin Loughnane        M55-59         1/0       44:27        6:26     1:28:45    6:46     1:28:37
10    Bradley Barnes         M01-19         1/0       46:02        6:40     1:30:39    6:55     1:30:33
11    Katie Kelley           FOveral        2/0       46:01        6:40     1:31:38    6:59     1:31:34
12    Jen Plair              FOveral        3/0       44:20        6:25     1:31:44    7:00     1:31:42
13    Jeremy Williford       M40-44         1/0       45:55        6:39     1:32:02    7:01     1:31:57
14    Jeffrey Pattillo       M25-29         1/0                             1:32:15    7:03     1:32:15
15    Amanda Stephens        F25-29         1/0                             1:32:24    7:03     1:32:17
16    Steve Rathbone         M45-49         2/0       46:03        6:40     1:32:55    7:05     1:32:52
17    Anna Thibodo           F25-29         2/0       46:00        6:40     1:33:23    7:07     1:33:17
18    Omar Venzor            M25-29         2/0       47:28        6:52     1:33:32    7:08     1:33:26
19    Hunter Beauchamp       M20-24         4/0       48:24        7:00     1:33:48    7:09     1:33:37
20    Robert Pinckston       M50-54         1/0       49:03        7:06     1:33:52    7:09     1:33:44
21    Pierre Brandicourt     M20-24         5/0       47:12        6:50     1:34:07    7:11     1:34:01
22    Samuel Dickerson       M30-34         1/0       49:33        7:10     1:34:51    7:12     1:34:15
23    Blaine Hine            M25-29         3/0       49:17        7:08     1:34:51    7:13     1:34:38
24    Duke Dennis            M20-24         6/0       48:24        7:00     1:34:50    7:14     1:34:47
25    Alex Lishinski         M20-24         7/0       47:14        6:50     1:35:02    7:15     1:34:55
26    Gary Kunkel            M55-59         2/0       47:09        6:50     1:35:16    7:16     1:35:08
27    Ricky Lueking          M20-24         8/0       46:39        6:45     1:35:20    7:16     1:35:10
28    Jose Bernal            M25-29         4/0       50:05        7:15     1:37:04    7:16     1:35:11
29    Matt Hemberger         M25-29         5/0       47:50        6:55     1:35:20    7:16     1:35:16
30    George Korpita         M30-34         2/0       49:10        7:07     1:35:35    7:17     1:35:20
31    Tami Price             F40-44         1/0       50:06        7:15     1:37:42    7:21     1:36:14
32    Rob Shane              M45-49         3/0       49:28        7:10     1:36:39    7:21     1:36:21
33    Harrison Willeford     M20-24         9/0       49:33        7:11     1:37:08    7:22     1:36:24
34    Timo Heister           M25-29         6/0       50:00        7:14     1:38:23    7:30     1:38:12
35    John Jasper            M35-39         1/0       48:59        7:06     1:38:25    7:30     1:38:20
36    David Riggs            M30-34         3/0       49:02        7:06     1:38:44    7:31     1:38:30
37    Daniel Stucky          M20-24        10/0       50:24        7:18     1:38:35    7:31     1:38:31
38    Rick Hasner            M20-24        11/0       50:23        7:18     1:38:34    7:31     1:38:31
39    Rahul Boyapati         M20-24        12/0       50:24        7:18     1:39:05    7:34     1:39:02
40    Michael Todd           M35-39         2/0       50:24        7:18     1:39:54    7:37     1:39:43
41    Pixie Glenn            F50-54         1/0       49:50        7:13     1:40:02    7:38     1:39:56
42    Doug Knight            M55-59         3/0       51:29        7:27     1:40:15    7:38     1:40:05
43    Scott Basinger         M35-39         3/0       50:36        7:20     1:40:21    7:39     1:40:09
44    Austin Riley           M20-24        13/0       50:49        7:21     1:40:10    7:39     1:40:10
45    Michael Lott           M25-29         7/0       51:47        7:30     1:41:20    7:40     1:40:29
46    Jeremy Miller          M25-29         8/0       51:28        7:27     1:41:31    7:41     1:40:37
47    Kevin Wheeler          M20-24        14/0       51:23        7:26     1:40:58    7:41     1:40:43
48    Kelly Brantner         F30-34         1/0       50:45        7:21     1:40:54    7:42     1:40:46
49    Joel Gray              M25-29         9/0       50:21        7:17     1:41:17    7:43     1:41:01
50    Joey Berry             M01-19         2/0       49:33        7:10     1:41:06    7:43     1:41:03
51    Keely Reaves           F35-39         1/0       51:36        7:28     1:41:56    7:43     1:41:05
52    Hendrik Streuding      M20-24        15/0       49:11        7:07     1:41:54    7:43     1:41:09
53    Jimmy Widmer           M25-29        10/0       51:25        7:27     1:41:54    7:44     1:41:23
54    Richard Thomas         M40-44         2/0       51:05        7:24     1:41:44    7:45     1:41:36
55    Alyssa George          F25-29         3/0       53:07        7:41     1:43:13    7:46     1:41:51
56    David Rolando          M25-29        11/0       53:50        7:48     1:43:28    7:47     1:41:52
57    Colin Feik             M20-24        16/0       51:58        7:31     1:41:52    7:47     1:41:53
58    Doug Rolando           M25-29        12/0       53:49        7:48     1:43:29    7:47     1:41:54
59    Shaila Yeh             F40-44         2/0       50:25        7:18     1:42:08    7:47     1:42:03
60    Taylor Jolly           M01-19         3/0       52:51        7:39     1:42:34    7:49     1:42:23
61    Caleb Runge            M20-24        17/0       52:49        7:39     1:42:33    7:49     1:42:23
62    Faith Cooke            F20-24         1/0       51:33        7:28     1:42:49    7:49     1:42:24
63    Donald Cantrell        M25-29        13/0       54:28        7:53     1:44:17    7:49     1:42:27
64    Paul Garrett           M20-24        18/0       50:21        7:17     1:42:50    7:51     1:42:45
65    Erica Gundry           F20-24         2/0       52:17        7:34     1:42:59    7:51     1:42:46
66    Jared Meyer            M30-34         4/0       53:15        7:43     1:43:29    7:51     1:42:47
67    Jeremy Jenkins         M20-24        19/0       52:13        7:34     1:43:53    7:52     1:42:57
68    Kristofor Hines        M25-29        14/0       55:20        8:01     1:45:41    7:54     1:43:24
69    Krista Morris          F25-29         4/0       52:46        7:38     1:44:20    7:54     1:43:27
70    Christian Kaufman      F25-29         5/0       52:37        7:37     1:43:50    7:54     1:43:27
71    Connie Collmorgen      F45-49         1/0       52:51        7:39     1:44:38    7:54     1:43:33
72    Alfred Backer          M25-29        15/0       52:38        7:37     1:44:01    7:56     1:43:51
73    Noah Worley            M30-34         5/0       54:12        7:51     1:45:03    7:56     1:44:00
74    Michael Mcbride        M45-49         4/0       53:56        7:49     1:47:31    7:57     1:44:15
75    Travis Peitz           M30-34         6/0       52:27        7:36     1:45:10    7:59     1:44:37
76    Richard Brija          M25-29        16/0       54:36        7:54     1:45:37    8:00     1:44:42
77    Dwight Hirsch          M50-54         2/0       52:03        7:32     1:45:21    8:02     1:45:11
78    George Mccoy           M35-39         4/0       55:46        8:04     1:45:54    8:02     1:45:15
79    Ashlee Ward            F30-34         2/0     1:06:03        9:34     1:59:13    8:03     1:45:29
80    Bruce Abbitt           M60-64         1/0       52:33        7:37     1:45:45    8:04     1:45:36
81    Russell Jenkines       M35-39         5/0       53:34        7:45     1:47:04    8:04     1:45:40
82    Brian Guyton           M35-39         6/0       53:17        7:43     1:46:21    8:05     1:45:53
83    Jose Vidal             M01-19         4/0       51:52        7:31     1:46:30    8:05     1:45:54
84    Danielle Simpson       F25-29         6/0       50:55        7:22     1:46:01    8:05     1:45:55
85    Ross Dixon             M01-19         5/0       50:32        7:19     1:46:08    8:05     1:45:58
86    Michael Thorson        M30-34         7/0       53:23        7:44     1:46:17    8:06     1:46:01
87    Anthony Moltz          M20-24        20/0       47:28        6:52     1:46:23    8:07     1:46:15
88    Michael Rose           M35-39         7/0       55:05        7:59     1:46:24    8:07     1:46:25
89    Jimmy Mcintire         M60-64         2/0       53:54        7:48     1:46:41    8:08     1:46:28
90    Julianne Newman        F01-19         1/0       54:32        7:54     1:46:52    8:08     1:46:34
91    Joey Dunn              M40-44         3/0       56:08        8:08     1:46:53    8:08     1:46:39
92    William Mccormick      M40-44         4/0       53:48        7:47     1:48:27    8:08     1:46:39
93    Matt Lang              M40-44         5/0       51:32        7:28     1:47:14    8:11     1:47:07
94    Alicia Allen           F20-24         3/0       53:30        7:45     1:47:21    8:11     1:47:14
95    Mark Villarreal        M01-19         6/0       55:16        8:00     1:48:36    8:11     1:47:15
96    Jim Phillips           M45-49         5/0       54:46        7:56     1:47:52    8:11     1:47:16
97    Aaron Di Filippo       M20-24        21/0       54:25        7:53     1:47:34    8:12     1:47:20
98    Krystyn-Sevrina Stowe  F20-24         4/0       56:32        8:11     1:47:42    8:12     1:47:26
99    Steve Brack            M45-49         6/0       55:21        8:01     1:47:54    8:13     1:47:32
100   Kenneth Oconnor        M45-49         7/0       54:52        7:57     1:48:31    8:13     1:47:32
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101   Michael Gyarmathy      M01-19         7/0       56:13        8:08     1:48:12    8:13     1:47:37
102   Bryn Ritchey           F01-19         2/0       56:13        8:08     1:48:13    8:13     1:47:37
103   Carmen Vanhootegem     F40-44         3/0       55:08        7:59     1:48:20    8:14     1:47:52
104   Kelley Ligon           F01-19         3/0       53:52        7:48     1:48:01    8:15     1:48:02
105   Jerrett Williams       M30-34         8/0       51:57        7:31     1:48:51    8:16     1:48:13
106   Caleb Stephenson       M35-39         8/0       52:22        7:35     1:48:32    8:16     1:48:16
107   Christopher Harrell    M35-39         9/0       54:50        7:56     1:49:00    8:16     1:48:21
108   Sheila Cook            F40-44         4/0       52:47        7:39     1:48:54    8:18     1:48:42
109   Taylor Davis           F20-24         5/0       56:36        8:12     1:49:38    8:18     1:48:44
110   Tyson Hann             M25-29        17/0       55:12        8:00     1:49:10    8:19     1:48:53
111   Adam Krustchinsky      M25-29        18/0       53:54        7:48     1:49:29    8:20     1:49:10
112   Stephen Wright         M40-44         6/0       56:43        8:13     1:50:12    8:20     1:49:14
113   James Garner           M30-34         9/0       56:00        8:07     1:49:54    8:21     1:49:18
114   Kevin Scroggins        M45-49         8/0       53:47        7:47     1:49:32    8:21     1:49:18
115   Chris Telotte          M35-39        10/0       56:35        8:12     1:50:01    8:21     1:49:21
116   Ryan Mills             M25-29        19/0       56:40        8:12     1:50:21    8:21     1:49:23
117   Jason Shaw             M35-39        11/0       55:54        8:06     1:49:33    8:21     1:49:23
118   Denise Shaw            F35-39         2/0       55:53        8:06     1:49:33    8:21     1:49:23
119   Amberlyn Keller        F30-34         3/0       56:41        8:13     1:50:10    8:21     1:49:28
120   Matt Jennings          M35-39        12/0       55:10        7:59     1:49:44    8:22     1:49:30
121   Mark Mcgraw            M45-49         9/0       55:38        8:03     1:49:45    8:22     1:49:30
122   Brittany Roes          F25-29         7/0     1:00:09        8:43     1:51:29    8:23     1:49:52
123   Jon Skare              M45-49        10/0       55:56        8:06     1:50:41    8:25     1:50:09
124   Randy Parker           M55-59         4/0       56:32        8:11     1:50:49    8:25     1:50:09
125   John Ogden             M20-24        22/0       56:40        8:12     1:51:59    8:25     1:50:18
126   Michael Mehlman        M20-24        23/0       59:29        8:37     1:51:18    8:27     1:50:36
127   Randy Trenary          M35-39        13/0       58:09        8:25     1:52:14    8:27     1:50:37
128   James Ewing            M30-34        10/0       57:38        8:21     1:50:55    8:27     1:50:42
129   Rodolfo Madrigal       M25-29        20/0       57:50        8:22     1:52:10    8:27     1:50:47
130   Jeremy Stewart         M25-29        21/0       53:52        7:48     1:50:55    8:27     1:50:47
131   William Bishop         M20-24        24/0       57:46        8:22     1:52:26    8:28     1:50:49
132   Matthew Hince          M30-34        11/0       51:48        7:30     1:51:09    8:28     1:50:59
133   Kaitlyn Works          F20-24         6/0       57:00        8:15     1:51:38    8:29     1:51:02
134   John Charlesworth      M20-24        25/0       59:05        8:33     1:52:49    8:29     1:51:06
135   Hai Hoang              M20-24        26/0       58:01        8:24     1:52:15    8:29     1:51:11
136   Daniel San Miguel      M01-19         8/0       53:40        7:46     1:51:43    8:31     1:51:28
137   Joe Falco Iii          M45-49        11/0       56:14        8:09     1:51:58    8:31     1:51:31
138   Christian Lavoie       M35-39        14/0     1:00:32        8:46     1:53:00    8:32     1:51:41
139   John Saffle            M45-49        12/0       57:40        8:21     1:52:10    8:32     1:51:46
140   Luke Murray            M20-24        27/0       54:50        7:56     1:52:00    8:32     1:51:47
141   Kevin Krisciunas       M55-59         5/0       56:58        8:15     1:51:56    8:32     1:51:49
142   Niki Pratt             F30-34         4/0       59:31        8:37     1:53:03    8:32     1:51:50
143   Bridget Mariott        F25-29         8/0       57:47        8:22     1:52:49    8:34     1:52:08
144   Jim Lewis              M40-44         7/0       55:22        8:01     1:52:39    8:34     1:52:16
145   Jeffery Little         M30-34        12/0       57:06        8:16     1:52:46    8:34     1:52:19
146   Eddie Coulson          M45-49        13/0       58:10        8:25     1:53:35    8:35     1:52:24
147   Matt Brown             M45-49        14/0       59:04        8:33     1:53:46    8:35     1:52:30
148   Tyler Martin           M20-24        28/0       55:39        8:04     1:52:44    8:35     1:52:31
149   Ashley Warne           F30-34         5/0       56:35        8:12     1:53:10    8:35     1:52:33
150   James Brooks           M65-69         1/0       56:37        8:12     1:53:06    8:36     1:52:36
151   Patrick Richter        M40-44         8/0                             1:53:34    8:37     1:52:51
152   Jacy Champion          F35-39         3/0       55:07        7:59     1:53:26    8:37     1:52:53
153   Mark Dornak            M35-39        15/0       58:20        8:27     1:54:37    8:37     1:52:58
154   Scott Letendre         M40-44         9/0       59:14        8:35     1:53:44    8:38     1:53:11
155   Andrea Richards        F25-29         9/0       58:30        8:28     1:53:15    8:39     1:53:16
156   Lesley Mizer           F25-29        10/0       57:49        8:22     1:54:15    8:39     1:53:19
157   Sarah Jaks             F25-29        11/0       59:16        8:35     1:54:53    8:40     1:53:36
158   Neha Backer            F25-29        12/0       55:18        8:00     1:53:54    8:41     1:53:44
159   Eric Reed              M25-29        22/0       59:33        8:37     1:54:21    8:41     1:53:46
160   Justin Ghan            M20-24        29/0       55:09        7:59     1:53:52    8:42     1:53:53
161   Wyatt Winchell         M35-39        16/0       59:25        8:36     1:54:57    8:43     1:54:06
162   Kirk Byers             M01-19         9/0       56:34        8:11     1:55:07    8:44     1:54:22
163   Alejandro Zepeda       M25-29        23/0       56:32        8:11     1:54:51    8:44     1:54:25
164   Christine Timmerman    F20-24         7/0       57:17        8:18     1:55:18    8:45     1:54:32
165   Rick Wilson            M35-39        17/0       59:41        8:39     1:56:08    8:45     1:54:32
166   Tanja Peterson         F30-34         6/0       59:29        8:37     1:55:08    8:45     1:54:35
167   Colleen Layton         F35-39         4/0       59:13        8:35     1:55:29    8:45     1:54:36
168   Amo Sanxhaku           M20-24        30/0       56:55        8:15     1:55:35    8:45     1:54:38
169   Tommy G Welch          M65-69         2/0       59:51        8:40     1:55:23    8:45     1:54:44
170   Janet Debesse          F50-54         2/0       59:28        8:37     1:56:00    8:46     1:54:46
171   Gustavo Diaz           M35-39        18/0       59:52        8:40     1:56:40    8:46     1:54:55
172   Chris Sasser           M40-44        10/0       59:14        8:35     1:55:36    8:46     1:54:57
173   Nancy Warren           F40-44         5/0       58:43        8:30     1:55:57    8:47     1:55:00
174   Danielle Aaron         F25-29        13/0       57:51        8:23     1:55:22    8:47     1:55:03
175   Lisa Williams          F40-44         6/0       59:31        8:37     1:56:18    8:47     1:55:05
176   Jesse Palomares        M60-64         3/0       59:21        8:36     1:56:11    8:47     1:55:08
177   Ryan Gunter            M20-24        31/0       56:16        8:09     1:55:12    8:48     1:55:13
178   Jacci Statton          F20-24         8/0                             1:55:40    8:48     1:55:17
179   John Martin            M25-29        24/0       59:33        8:37     1:55:58    8:48     1:55:22
180   Mat Barringer          M45-49        15/0       59:39        8:38     1:56:21    8:49     1:55:24
181   Amir Izadparast        M30-34        13/0       59:36        8:38     1:56:33    8:49     1:55:25
182   Kylie Weintraub        F20-24         9/0       59:15        8:35     1:55:55    8:49     1:55:32
183   Michael Murphy         M45-49        16/0       58:18        8:26     1:56:46    8:50     1:55:38
184   Caroline Foyle         F20-24        10/0       58:00        8:24     1:56:24    8:50     1:55:40
185   Dan Mcclain            M40-44        11/0     1:00:31        8:46     1:57:35    8:50     1:55:42
186   Jim Kirby              M55-59         6/0       58:59        8:33     1:56:18    8:51     1:55:53
187   Kyle Dewitt            M45-49        17/0       58:09        8:25     1:56:39    8:52     1:56:11
188   Donna Buie             F40-44         7/0     1:01:46        8:57     1:57:23    8:53     1:56:23
189   Jennifer Foreman       F35-39         5/0     1:00:30        8:46     1:58:18    8:53     1:56:28
190   Herman Blanton         M55-59         7/0     1:01:13        8:52     1:56:48    8:54     1:56:29
191   Joshua Smith           M30-34        14/0       57:23        8:19     1:56:47    8:54     1:56:36
192   Paul Turner            M45-49        18/0       54:45        7:56     1:57:05    8:55     1:56:44
193   Jennifer Mcgrath       F30-34         7/0       59:49        8:40     1:57:16    8:55     1:56:49
194   Kelsey Danklefs        F01-19         4/0       59:36        8:38     1:57:51    8:55     1:56:52
195   Jason Wiley            M35-39        19/0                             1:57:37    8:56     1:57:01
196   Terry Boriskie         M45-49        19/0       59:42        8:39     2:02:00    8:56     1:57:03
197   Kristen Williams       F20-24        11/0     1:01:51        8:57     1:59:11    8:58     1:57:31
198   Todd Mcmanus           M30-34        15/0     1:01:18        8:53     1:58:45    8:58     1:57:32
199   Kathleen Crowley       F30-34         8/0       58:01        8:24     1:57:54    8:59     1:57:40
200   Kim Anderson           F30-34         9/0     1:00:09        8:43     1:58:36    8:59     1:57:43

Generated February 5, 2026 at 2:49 PM 2/10



BCS Marathon - Half-Marathon (HM) - Final - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.9M    6.9M PAC    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
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201   Amber Januse           F25-29        14/0     1:00:10        8:43     1:58:42    9:00     1:57:49
202   Ryan Boros             M30-34        16/0     1:00:56        8:49     1:59:24    9:00     1:57:58
203   Katherine Mcbride      F20-24        12/0       59:54        8:40     1:58:13    9:00     1:57:59
204   John Di Filippo        M20-24        32/0       57:45        8:22     1:58:13    9:00     1:57:59
205   Steve Robertson        M40-44        12/0       58:00        8:24     1:58:25    9:01     1:58:02
206   Jenny Ligon            F35-39         6/0     1:00:26        8:45     1:59:41    9:01     1:58:05
207   Christina Dismuke      F20-24        13/0       57:39        8:21     1:58:26    9:01     1:58:09
208   Christopher George     M35-39        20/0       59:26        8:36     1:58:47    9:02     1:58:21
209   Samantha Binion        F25-29        15/0       59:23        8:36     1:58:51    9:02     1:58:23
210   Tammi Neil             F30-34        10/0       58:17        8:26     1:58:48    9:03     1:58:31
211   Eduardo Assef          M20-24        33/0     1:00:00        8:41     1:59:11    9:03     1:58:37
212   Christopher Hawkinson  M35-39        21/0       59:39        8:38     1:59:28    9:03     1:58:38
213   Katherine Normand      F35-39         7/0       59:41        8:39     1:59:28    9:03     1:58:39
214   Jami Lobpries          F25-29        16/0     1:01:33        8:55     2:01:23    9:04     1:58:42
215   Rachael Moore          F01-19         5/0     1:00:13        8:43     1:59:51    9:04     1:58:45
216   Ben Biles              M20-24        34/0     1:02:23        9:02     2:00:18    9:04     1:58:46
217   Brandi Morley          F30-34        11/0     1:01:09        8:51     1:59:56    9:04     1:58:47
218   Mark Morua             M35-39        22/0     1:02:35        9:04     1:59:52    9:05     1:59:01
219   Emily Neal             F20-24        14/0     1:01:03        8:50     1:59:53    9:05     1:59:02
220   Shannon Sletten        F35-39         8/0     1:01:21        8:53     2:00:04    9:06     1:59:07
221   Krista Zavala          F30-34        12/0     1:01:21        8:53     2:00:04    9:06     1:59:08
222   Dustin Collier         M35-39        23/0       58:45        8:30     1:59:37    9:06     1:59:14
223   Ethan Barrett          M20-24        35/0     1:00:08        8:42     2:00:01    9:07     1:59:20
224   J. Maurice Rojas       M45-49        20/0       58:28        8:28     1:59:22    9:07     1:59:23
225   Jerry Manning          M45-49        21/0     1:02:01        8:59     2:01:03    9:07     1:59:26
226   Ashley Kishino         M50-54         3/0     1:01:59        8:59     2:01:04    9:07     1:59:27
227   Harry Hogan            M55-59         8/0     1:02:07        9:00     2:00:22    9:08     1:59:38
228   Stacy Spreen           F35-39         9/0       58:44        8:30     1:59:58    9:08     1:59:43
229   Amanda Roberts         F20-24        15/0       57:22        8:18     2:00:28    9:09     1:59:57
230   Kyla Riney             F25-29        17/0     1:02:11        9:00     2:01:38    9:10     2:00:01
231   Ben Woosley            M35-39        24/0     1:03:49        9:14     2:01:12    9:10     2:00:02
232   Beverly Richardson     F45-49         2/0     1:01:47        8:57     2:01:31    9:11     2:00:16
233   Karl King              M50-54         4/0       55:59        8:06     2:00:48    9:11     2:00:21
234   Lori Krustchinsky      F25-29        18/0     1:00:27        8:45     2:00:41    9:11     2:00:22
235   TRUE Brown             M30-34        17/0     1:01:57        8:58     2:01:50    9:11     2:00:23
236   Tyson Stewart          M30-34        18/0       59:34        8:38     2:00:44    9:12     2:00:26
237   Tim Carroll            M55-59         9/0       59:14        8:35     2:00:54    9:12     2:00:30
238   Paulina Urbanowicz     F20-24        16/0     1:05:25        9:28     2:05:22    9:12     2:00:31
239   Christian Lebeau       M20-24        36/0     1:05:23        9:28     2:05:22    9:12     2:00:31
240   Samuel Wilson          M45-49        22/0       58:22        8:27     2:01:10    9:12     2:00:33
241   Chris Koop             M50-54         5/0     1:00:30        8:46     2:00:57    9:12     2:00:33
242   Ian Stewart            M20-24        37/0       58:49        8:31     2:00:51    9:12     2:00:35
243   Eduardo Henriquez      M20-24        38/0     1:05:16        9:27     2:02:30    9:14     2:00:52
244   Beth Schmidt           F20-24        17/0     1:02:10        9:00     2:01:21    9:14     2:01:01
245   Sue Merkle             F40-44         8/0     1:00:42        8:47     2:01:41    9:15     2:01:13
246   Kyle Goins             M30-34        19/0       59:46        8:39     2:01:47    9:15     2:01:14
247   Heather Matlock        F20-24        18/0     1:01:11        8:52     2:01:33    9:16     2:01:19
248   Grant King             M30-34        20/0     1:01:45        8:57     2:02:04    9:16     2:01:19
249   Stephen Nowakowski     M45-49        23/0       59:27        8:37     2:01:36    9:16     2:01:21
250   Maria Villalobos       F25-29        19/0     1:01:27        8:54     2:01:54    9:16     2:01:24
251   Missy Peterson         F20-24        19/0     1:01:25        8:54     2:02:30    9:17     2:01:31
252   Susie Strey            F35-39        10/0     1:01:26        8:54     2:02:17    9:17     2:01:32
253   Kara Stockton          F45-49         3/0     1:03:56        9:15     2:03:03    9:17     2:01:34
254   Chantel Soirez         F30-34        13/0     1:03:10        9:09     2:02:38    9:19     2:01:57
255   Kristen Kubenka        F40-44         9/0     1:00:35        8:46     2:02:56    9:19     2:01:58
256   Taylor Baumgartner     M30-34        21/0     1:09:29       10:04     2:02:02    9:19     2:02:03
257   Walter Hart            M30-34        22/0     1:02:05        8:59     2:03:48    9:19     2:02:09
258   Ashley Bragg           F25-29        20/0     1:03:57        9:16     2:03:19    9:20     2:02:10
259   Kelli Moore            F25-29        21/0       59:33        8:37     2:02:50    9:20     2:02:21
260   Estela Feagin          F35-39        11/0     1:00:46        8:48     2:03:10    9:20     2:02:21
261   Randi Wiley            F30-34        14/0     1:01:36        8:55     2:03:00    9:21     2:02:23
262   Jocelyn Gates          F30-34        15/0     1:01:38        8:56     2:03:00    9:21     2:02:23
263   Jason Willis           M30-34        23/0       59:32        8:37     2:02:55    9:21     2:02:25
264   Adam Saenz             M45-49        24/0     1:06:46        9:40     2:03:28    9:21     2:02:30
265   Robert Geiger          M25-29        25/0       57:48        8:22     2:03:12    9:22     2:02:41
266   Sarah Swanzy           F20-24        20/0       59:46        8:39     2:03:09    9:22     2:02:48
267   George Hale            M35-39        25/0     1:02:56        9:07     2:04:56    9:23     2:02:59
268   Mary Smith             F35-39        12/0       58:41        8:30     2:03:31    9:25     2:03:16
269   Shawn Schouviller      M30-34        24/0     1:02:16        9:01     2:03:51    9:25     2:03:25
270   Ryan Keathley          M25-29        26/0     1:06:50        9:41     2:05:08    9:25     2:03:26
271   Eric Aiello            M25-29        27/0     1:02:01        8:59     2:04:00    9:26     2:03:31
272   Lisa Brown             F35-39        13/0     1:00:26        8:45     2:03:59    9:26     2:03:33
273   Elizabeth Baker        F01-19         6/0     1:05:30        9:29     2:05:18    9:26     2:03:41
274   Gianna Gutierrez       F20-24        21/0     1:02:57        9:07     2:05:23    9:27     2:03:46
275   Katy Bonugli           F30-34        16/0     1:04:52        9:24     2:04:41    9:27     2:03:47
276   Mike Mella             M25-29        28/0     1:03:57        9:16     2:04:21    9:27     2:03:50
277   Justin Avioli          M20-24        39/0     1:01:27        8:54     2:04:47    9:27     2:03:51
278   Calleleh Bonugli       M40-44        13/0     1:04:52        9:24     2:04:54    9:28     2:03:59
279   Mark Ivy               M45-49        25/0     1:00:20        8:44     2:04:56    9:28     2:04:02
280   Jessica Hughey         F20-24        22/0     1:02:50        9:06     2:04:41    9:28     2:04:04
281   Ellen Ramirez          F25-29        22/0     1:02:45        9:05     2:05:25    9:29     2:04:08
282   Joe Peebles            M30-34        25/0                             2:05:12    9:29     2:04:14
283   Andrea Buob            F45-49         4/0     1:03:15        9:10     2:05:35    9:29     2:04:16
284   Benjamin Magby         M20-24        40/0       55:09        7:59     2:04:50    9:30     2:04:22
285   Guillermo Jimenez      M40-44        14/0       58:03        8:24     2:04:32    9:30     2:04:27
286   Jennifer Spartz        F40-44        10/0     1:03:43        9:14     2:05:44    9:31     2:04:41
287   Shannon Huchingson     F35-39        14/0     1:04:53        9:24     2:07:22    9:31     2:04:41
288   Katherine Klumpp       F20-24        23/0     1:05:51        9:32     2:06:38    9:31     2:04:42
289   Chantale Deuel         F35-39        15/0     1:04:35        9:21     2:06:13    9:31     2:04:44
290   Betsy Brown            F35-39        16/0     1:00:42        8:47     2:04:53    9:32     2:04:54
291   Andrew Astle           M20-24        41/0     1:06:33        9:38     2:06:28    9:32     2:04:57
292   Estela Braswell        F30-34        17/0     1:03:04        9:08     2:06:07    9:33     2:05:07
293   Warren Deluca          M40-44        15/0                             2:05:43    9:33     2:05:08
294   Darl Jones             F50-54         3/0     1:03:03        9:08     2:05:29    9:33     2:05:08
295   Nashay Little          F30-34        18/0     1:02:35        9:04     2:05:41    9:34     2:05:13
296   Luz Romero             F45-49         5/0     1:05:59        9:33     2:06:19    9:34     2:05:15
297   Kevin Bolin            M25-29        29/0     1:04:15        9:18     2:06:29    9:34     2:05:19
298   Julie New              F30-34        19/0     1:05:50        9:32     2:07:17    9:34     2:05:21
299   Janice Lowery          F55-59         1/0     1:02:33        9:04     2:06:21    9:35     2:05:30
300   Cary Apel              M20-24        42/0     1:06:00        9:33     2:07:05    9:35     2:05:37
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301   Mike Cook              M40-44        16/0     1:02:40        9:04     2:05:49    9:35     2:05:37
302   Kelsey Apel            F20-24        24/0     1:05:58        9:33     2:07:05    9:35     2:05:38
303   Maritsa Williams       F20-24        25/0     1:00:34        8:46     2:06:36    9:36     2:05:51
304   Rachel Russo           F30-34        20/0     1:00:54        8:49     2:06:19    9:36     2:05:51
305   Alma Dominguez         F30-34        21/0     1:02:45        9:05     2:06:44    9:36     2:05:51
306   Andrea Davidson        F35-39        17/0     1:05:03        9:25     2:07:09    9:37     2:06:00
307   Jennifer Verdugo       M30-34        26/0     1:04:17        9:19     2:07:31    9:37     2:06:01
308   Lori Enzor             F35-39        18/0     1:03:50        9:15     2:07:20    9:38     2:06:06
309   Kayla Rother           F20-24        26/0     1:02:09        9:00     2:06:28    9:38     2:06:08
310   Gabriella Brockett     F35-39        19/0     1:04:09        9:17     2:07:08    9:38     2:06:12
311   Charity Wilmoth        F25-29        23/0       58:57        8:32     2:06:49    9:39     2:06:24
312   John Flores            M40-44        17/0     1:02:30        9:03     2:06:50    9:39     2:06:25
313   Tim Breaux             M40-44        18/0     1:06:29        9:38     2:07:36    9:39     2:06:29
314   Morgan Buob            F01-19         7/0     1:06:40        9:39     2:08:04    9:40     2:06:44
315   Michelle Kim           F01-19         8/0     1:07:54        9:50     2:08:04    9:41     2:06:45
316   Natalie Hering         F20-24        27/0     1:04:17        9:19     2:08:08    9:41     2:06:47
317   Melinda Shiner         F50-54         4/0     1:06:41        9:39     2:08:07    9:41     2:06:47
318   Benjamin Pisik         M20-24        43/0     1:07:36        9:47     2:09:05    9:41     2:06:50
319   Nicole Pottberg        F45-49         6/0     1:04:35        9:21     2:08:20    9:41     2:06:54
320   Alyssa Lindsay         F25-29        24/0     1:05:17        9:27     2:08:12    9:42     2:06:59
321   Josie Wytaske          F45-49         7/0     1:06:44        9:40     2:07:59    9:42     2:07:01
322   Benjamin Loeb          M20-24        44/0     1:07:36        9:47     2:09:22    9:42     2:07:08
323   Jimmy Fox              M50-54         6/0     1:07:12        9:44     2:08:52    9:43     2:07:15
324   Susan Hlavinka         F45-49         8/0     1:06:14        9:35     2:09:14    9:43     2:07:17
325   Robert Barr            M35-39        26/0     1:05:11        9:26     2:09:11    9:43     2:07:20
326   Nicholas Schittone     M30-34        27/0     1:03:01        9:08     2:07:41    9:44     2:07:25
327   Casey Mahoney          M20-24        45/0     1:06:17        9:36     2:08:09    9:44     2:07:31
328   Daniel Brunkenhoefer   M30-34        28/0     1:01:34        8:55     2:08:25    9:44     2:07:33
329   Pamela Thompson        F50-54         5/0     1:07:10        9:44     2:08:32    9:44     2:07:34
330   Liz Beauchamp          F45-49         9/0     1:05:07        9:26     2:08:24    9:44     2:07:36
331   Amanda Piccolo         F20-24        28/0     1:07:01        9:42     2:08:28    9:45     2:07:39
332   Shannon Holmes         F30-34        22/0     1:04:00        9:16     2:08:22    9:45     2:07:42
333   Aaron Hogan            M25-29        30/0       58:22        8:27     2:07:42    9:45     2:07:43
334   Kathryn Mckenzie       F55-59         2/0     1:04:26        9:20     2:07:44    9:45     2:07:45
335   Machel Craig           F30-34        23/0     1:04:02        9:16     2:09:46    9:45     2:07:50
336   Jacy Johnson           F01-19         9/0     1:06:19        9:36     2:08:12    9:46     2:07:54
337   Austin Kurth           M25-29        31/0     1:04:11        9:18     2:08:30    9:46     2:07:55
338   Philip Imbesi          M25-29        32/0     1:03:44        9:14     2:08:23    9:46     2:07:58
339   Connie Weaver          F50-54         6/0     1:06:54        9:41     2:09:05    9:46     2:08:00
340   Michael Bice           M25-29        33/0     1:02:41        9:05     2:08:38    9:46     2:08:01
341   Tricia Potts           F45-49        10/0     1:06:12        9:35     2:09:57    9:46     2:08:01
342   Jeffrey Moses          M35-39        27/0     1:01:28        8:54     2:08:34    9:47     2:08:10
343   Michelle Johnson       F35-39        20/0     1:05:16        9:27     2:09:13    9:48     2:08:18
344   Chris Starkey          M35-39        28/0     1:10:56       10:16     2:09:43    9:48     2:08:27
345   James Young            M25-29        34/0     1:03:55        9:15     2:08:28    9:48     2:08:29
346   Erin Penney            F20-24        29/0     1:03:03        9:08     2:09:40    9:49     2:08:31
347   Austin Buchanan        M20-24        46/0                             2:09:53    9:49     2:08:31
348   Lori Heard             F40-44        11/0     1:06:53        9:41     2:09:37    9:49     2:08:37
349   Mary Alice Peel        F35-39        21/0     1:12:12       10:27     2:17:08    9:49     2:08:38
350   Tristan Barraza        F25-29        25/0     1:03:26        9:11     2:09:25    9:50     2:08:45
351   Amanda Dailey          F20-24        30/0       59:44        8:39     2:09:17    9:51     2:09:04
352   Brent Skinner          M60-64         4/0     1:06:55        9:41     2:10:18    9:52     2:09:11
353   Lindsay Vanderburg     F25-29        26/0                             2:09:14    9:52     2:09:15
354   Josh Horton            MUnknow        1/0     1:06:07        9:35     2:09:52    9:52     2:09:21
355   Becky Almany           F40-44        12/0     1:08:28        9:55     2:11:18    9:53     2:09:24
356   Janine Mcclain         F40-44        13/0     1:08:18        9:53     2:11:19    9:53     2:09:26
357   Christopher Etter      M40-44        19/0     1:06:26        9:37     2:10:19    9:53     2:09:26
358   Demond Oliver          M35-39        29/0     1:02:55        9:07     2:10:06    9:53     2:09:28
359   Rebecca Whiteman       F20-24        31/0     1:04:32        9:21     2:10:21    9:53     2:09:29
360   Lindsay Smith          F20-24        32/0     1:04:45        9:23     2:10:23    9:53     2:09:29
361   Tess Whiteman          F20-24        33/0     1:04:32        9:21     2:10:22    9:53     2:09:29
362   Madalyn Caraway        F01-19        10/0                             2:10:38    9:53     2:09:31
363   James Deegear          M40-44        20/0     1:10:48       10:15     2:11:41    9:54     2:09:42
364   Michael Hart           MUnknow        2/0     1:07:16        9:45     2:10:51    9:54     2:09:43
365   Jenise Anderson        F20-24        34/0     1:06:48        9:40     2:10:57    9:54     2:09:45
366   John Kriel             M30-34        29/0     1:01:29        8:54     2:10:12    9:55     2:09:48
367   Louie Migliaccio       M35-39        30/0     1:01:32        8:55     2:10:12    9:55     2:09:48
368   Shelby Steinmeyer      M20-24        47/0     1:02:03        8:59     2:10:43    9:55     2:09:51
369   Jeff Jarvis            M40-44        21/0     1:08:25        9:55     2:10:58    9:55     2:09:53
370   John Frey              M45-49        26/0     1:08:25        9:55     2:10:58    9:55     2:09:53
371   William Pollard, Jr    M30-34        30/0     1:07:16        9:45     2:11:04    9:55     2:09:56
372   Kevin Washburn         M40-44        22/0     1:07:46        9:49     2:11:33    9:55     2:09:57
373   Jeremy Burrell         M25-29        35/0     1:08:48        9:58     2:11:49    9:56     2:10:08
374   Erin Burrell           F25-29        27/0     1:08:46        9:58     2:11:49    9:56     2:10:09
375   Karen Pollok           F25-29        28/0     1:06:19        9:36     2:12:09    9:56     2:10:12
376   Kim Thornton           F35-39        22/0     1:08:27        9:55     2:12:12    9:57     2:10:16
377   Jennifer Friedman      F40-44        14/0     1:08:27        9:55     2:12:12    9:57     2:10:17
378   Tricia Etter           F40-44        15/0     1:06:27        9:37     2:10:19    9:57     2:10:20
379   Anthony Pickrel        M25-29        36/0     1:06:02        9:34     2:11:26    9:57     2:10:24
380   Lily Shirazi           F20-24        35/0     1:06:02        9:34     2:11:26    9:57     2:10:25
381   Rumki Mannan           F20-24        36/0     1:06:31        9:38     2:12:33    9:59     2:10:44
382   Chris Stefka           F30-34        24/0     1:12:05       10:26     2:12:20    9:59     2:10:45
383   Holly Callaway         F20-24        37/0     1:08:35        9:56     2:12:09    9:59     2:10:49
384   Jennifer Turnbow       F35-39        23/0     1:07:44        9:49     2:12:00    9:59     2:10:49
385   Aaron Crawford         M35-39        31/0     1:06:53        9:41     2:11:57    9:59     2:10:53
386   Ryan Allen             M01-19        10/0     1:03:38        9:13     2:10:52    9:59     2:10:53
387   Elaina Vallo           F30-34        25/0     1:07:48        9:49     2:12:11    9:59     2:10:53
388   Joshua Atkins          M20-24        48/0     1:05:27        9:29     2:11:56   10:00     2:11:06
389   Karin Buchmann         F20-24        38/0     1:05:55        9:33     2:11:56   10:00     2:11:06
390   Laurel Ranney          F35-39        24/0     1:05:17        9:27     2:12:18   10:01     2:11:09
391   Nishita Roy            F25-29        29/0     1:08:24        9:54     2:11:57   10:01     2:11:10
392   Dawnelle Hilliard      F35-39        25/0     1:03:58        9:16     2:11:47   10:01     2:11:10
393   Alfredo Erazo          M25-29        37/0       57:47        8:22     2:11:27   10:01     2:11:12
394   Jeannie Galindo        F55-59         3/0     1:06:40        9:39     2:12:09   10:01     2:11:13
395   Kyle Huggins           M20-24        49/0     1:02:32        9:03     2:11:33   10:01     2:11:15
396   Matthew Stenstadvold   M01-19        11/0       58:59        8:32     2:11:42   10:01     2:11:19
397   Barbara Falcon         F45-49        11/0     1:04:28        9:20     2:12:12   10:02     2:11:20
398   Perla Rodriguez        F20-24        39/0       59:38        8:38     2:12:00   10:02     2:11:32
399   Janice Roberts         F35-39        26/0     1:06:04        9:34     2:12:01   10:03     2:11:33
400   Kim Tomme              F50-54         7/0     1:08:20        9:54     2:13:33   10:03     2:11:34
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401   Ruben Ramos            M40-44        23/0     1:05:57        9:33     2:12:21   10:03     2:11:38
402   Kevin Verdugo          M40-44        24/0     1:04:33        9:21     2:13:11   10:03     2:11:41
403   Leopoldo Carpio        F30-34        26/0     1:05:48        9:32     2:12:11   10:03     2:11:42
404   Laura Atkinson         F30-34        27/0     1:02:44        9:05     2:12:15   10:03     2:11:44
405   Amy Southard           F30-34        28/0     1:02:42        9:05     2:12:15   10:03     2:11:44
406   Linda Thurman          F35-39        27/0     1:06:04        9:34     2:12:50   10:04     2:11:46
407   Jeff Hankins           M25-29        38/0     1:06:53        9:41     2:12:56   10:04     2:11:52
408   Sarah Herlihy          F25-29        30/0     1:08:20        9:54     2:12:56   10:05     2:12:01
409   Cheryl Weaver          F60-64         1/0     1:06:37        9:39     2:12:36   10:05     2:12:02
410   Sua Lee                F35-39        28/0                             2:13:20   10:05     2:12:12
411   Rachel Martin          F30-34        29/0     1:04:54        9:24     2:13:05   10:06     2:12:20
412   Kellee Webb            F40-44        16/0     1:07:25        9:46     2:13:18   10:06     2:12:25
413   Vickie Kelley          F40-44        17/0     1:09:32       10:04     2:13:26   10:07     2:12:26
414   Glenn Gregory          M30-34        31/0     1:08:28        9:55     2:14:12   10:07     2:12:30
415   Cristina Thomas        F20-24        40/0     1:05:32        9:29     2:13:18   10:07     2:12:36
416   Paige Mckinney         F35-39        29/0     1:10:47       10:15     2:14:40   10:08     2:12:49
417   Kate Vincent           F20-24        41/0     1:05:55        9:33     2:14:08   10:08     2:12:50
418   Wendy Loria            F40-44        18/0     1:06:01        9:34     2:13:27   10:08     2:12:50
419   Judy Goodwin           F50-54         8/0     1:07:57        9:50     2:13:47   10:09     2:12:55
420   Marynes Cabrera        F25-29        31/0     1:05:50        9:32     2:13:11   10:09     2:12:56
421   Kyle Graham            M35-39        32/0     1:06:07        9:35     2:13:33   10:09     2:13:01
422   Nathan Harris          M35-39        33/0     1:06:06        9:34     2:13:33   10:09     2:13:02
423   Arata Kamishohara      M45-49        27/0     1:08:52        9:58     2:14:15   10:10     2:13:06
424   Brian Gibbs            M30-34        32/0     1:06:21        9:36     2:13:54   10:10     2:13:09
425   Robin Sproba           F40-44        19/0     1:07:06        9:43     2:14:28   10:10     2:13:11
426   Kelli Boriskie         F35-39        30/0     1:09:18       10:02     2:15:12   10:11     2:13:20
427   Les Williams           M45-49        28/0     1:06:23        9:37     2:14:33   10:11     2:13:20
428   Kristi Mejias          F25-29        32/0     1:04:03        9:17     2:13:42   10:11     2:13:21
429   Duane Ireland          M60-64         5/0     1:08:27        9:55     2:14:51   10:11     2:13:26
430   Katie Kimmey           F01-19        11/0     1:08:35        9:56     2:14:08   10:12     2:13:32
431   Laura O'brien          F20-24        42/0     1:07:40        9:48     2:15:55   10:12     2:13:32
432   Dawn Bowers            F35-39        31/0     1:08:20        9:54     2:13:33   10:12     2:13:34
433   Shaylie Boles          F01-19        12/0     1:10:03       10:09     2:15:09   10:12     2:13:35
434   Unknown Participant    FUnknow        1/0     1:10:03       10:09     2:15:10   10:12     2:13:36
435   Marke Ginnings         M50-54         7/0     1:09:14       10:02     2:15:36   10:12     2:13:40
436   Ashlea Sigman          F25-29        33/0     1:05:59        9:33     2:15:33   10:12     2:13:42
437   Chase Van Winkle       M25-29        39/0     1:11:20       10:20     2:15:49   10:12     2:13:43
438   Jennifer Forsberg      F35-39        32/0     1:09:59       10:08     2:14:25   10:14     2:14:03
439   Douglas Caraway        M50-54         8/0     1:10:25       10:12     2:15:53   10:14     2:14:07
440   Allison Barber         F20-24        43/0     1:06:00        9:34     2:14:36   10:14     2:14:09
441   Steven Anderson        M20-24        50/0     1:06:50        9:41     2:15:25   10:15     2:14:13
442   Carrie Halpain         F30-34        30/0     1:10:14       10:10     2:15:10   10:15     2:14:18
443   Taylor Whittlesey      F01-19        13/0     1:04:25        9:20     2:14:56   10:15     2:14:20
444   Jeanette Koenig        F35-39        33/0     1:06:52        9:41     2:15:20   10:15     2:14:20
445   Ruben Rodriguez        M20-24        51/0     1:08:00        9:51     2:14:46   10:15     2:14:22
446   Samantha Matush        F25-29        34/0     1:07:28        9:46     2:15:09   10:16     2:14:32
447   Jeanette Phillips      F45-49        12/0     1:06:25        9:37     2:15:13   10:17     2:14:37
448   Tracy James            M40-44        25/0     1:09:38       10:05     2:16:20   10:17     2:14:39
449   Benjamin Mccarty       M30-34        33/0     1:07:40        9:48     2:17:58   10:17     2:14:49
450   Cari Ulrich            F25-29        35/0     1:07:47        9:49     2:16:43   10:18     2:14:58
451   Travis Spiegelhauer    M20-24        52/0     1:00:02        8:42     2:15:00   10:18     2:15:01
452   Heidi Riley            F20-24        44/0     1:07:10        9:44     2:16:04   10:18     2:15:02
453   Suzanne Landau         F25-29        36/0     1:07:07        9:43     2:16:04   10:18     2:15:02
454   Holly Bockelmann       F30-34        31/0     1:08:20        9:54     2:16:10   10:19     2:15:14
455   Anna Erskine           F30-34        32/0     1:07:04        9:43     2:15:44   10:20     2:15:16
456   Austin Martel          M25-29        40/0     1:12:41       10:32     2:17:14   10:20     2:15:19
457   Brian Rockhold         M25-29        41/0     1:09:00       10:00     2:16:22   10:20     2:15:20
458   Sarah Lackey           F25-29        37/0     1:09:12       10:01     2:17:04   10:20     2:15:21
459   John Weiser            M40-44        26/0     1:07:23        9:46     2:15:59   10:20     2:15:21
460   Doug Dretke            M50-54         9/0     1:11:34       10:22     2:16:31   10:20     2:15:26
461   Rhett Vallo            M35-39        34/0     1:07:50        9:49     2:16:49   10:21     2:15:31
462   Laura Leblanc          F25-29        38/0     1:08:40        9:57     2:16:14   10:21     2:15:34
463   Sarah Gracia           F20-24        45/0     1:06:28        9:38     2:16:53   10:22     2:15:52
464   Jeff Wythe             M50-54        10/0     1:10:12       10:10     2:18:05   10:23     2:15:59
465   Matthew Huff           M01-19        12/0     1:07:53        9:50     2:18:24   10:25     2:16:22
466   Sara Schwertner        F20-24        46/0     1:07:44        9:49     2:17:21   10:25     2:16:28
467   Alicia Vandersluis     F20-24        47/0     1:09:56       10:08     2:17:43   10:26     2:16:35
468   Bryan Pope             M35-39        35/0     1:05:16        9:27     2:17:59   10:26     2:16:35
469   Ben Smith              M40-44        27/0     1:08:18        9:53     2:17:54   10:26     2:16:39
470   Elisa Truscott         F25-29        39/0     1:09:29       10:04     2:17:42   10:27     2:16:51
471   Meagan Drenner         F20-24        48/0     1:08:27        9:55     2:17:24   10:27     2:16:52
472   Mollie Binion          F25-29        40/0     1:10:37       10:14     2:17:31   10:27     2:16:57
473   Kristina Rowin         F25-29        41/0     1:06:15        9:36     2:18:30   10:28     2:17:05
474   Alison Kutzenberger    F30-34        33/0     1:10:44       10:15     2:18:34   10:28     2:17:07
475   Amy Chesson            F35-39        34/0     1:10:45       10:15     2:18:35   10:28     2:17:08
476   Jessica Mikulin        F30-34        34/0     1:08:31        9:55     2:18:13   10:28     2:17:10
477   Matt Luton             M25-29        42/0     1:09:52       10:07     2:17:49   10:28     2:17:11
478   Christina Munoz        F25-29        42/0     1:09:50       10:07     2:17:39   10:29     2:17:16
479   Hannah Dodge           F40-44        20/0     1:09:50       10:07     2:17:39   10:29     2:17:17
480   Rebecca Glazar         F20-24        49/0     1:11:50       10:24     2:19:04   10:29     2:17:23
481   Megan Borde            F25-29        43/0     1:11:50       10:24     2:19:03   10:29     2:17:23
482   Kristin Hawkinson      F35-39        35/0     1:10:13       10:10     2:18:22   10:30     2:17:29
483   Tanner Anderson        M25-29        43/0     1:14:19       10:46     2:19:47   10:30     2:17:31
484   Amanda Carlisle        F30-34        35/0     1:07:34        9:47     2:18:40   10:30     2:17:31
485   Melody Doudney         F25-29        44/0     1:14:19       10:46     2:19:47   10:30     2:17:32
486   Bradley Glasscock      M35-39        36/0     1:10:38       10:14     2:18:41   10:30     2:17:33
487   Monica Buschmann       F45-49        13/0     1:11:43       10:23     2:19:21   10:30     2:17:35
488   Shelly Binford         F40-44        21/0     1:09:28       10:04     2:19:21   10:30     2:17:36
489   Kevin Cook             M40-44        28/0     1:11:45       10:23     2:19:36   10:31     2:17:41
490   Rachel Sanders         F25-29        45/0     1:12:46       10:32     2:22:26   10:32     2:17:54
491   Elaine Minton          F50-54         9/0     1:13:15       10:36     2:20:19   10:32     2:18:03
492   Aimee Croft            F30-34        36/0     1:10:00       10:08     2:19:20   10:33     2:18:12
493   Alison Diesel          F30-34        37/0     1:12:26       10:29     2:20:26   10:33     2:18:14
494   Michael Deveau         M35-39        37/0     1:12:26       10:29     2:20:26   10:33     2:18:14
495   Daniel Meadows         M35-39        38/0     1:09:00       10:00     2:19:25   10:34     2:18:28
496   Elise Raney            F20-24        50/0     1:12:39       10:31     2:20:13   10:34     2:18:31
497   Rose Santos            F30-34        38/0     1:05:43        9:31     2:19:01   10:35     2:18:32
498   Ryan Van Winkle        M25-29        44/0     1:11:20       10:20     2:20:45   10:35     2:18:38
499   Christine Thoorsell    F40-44        22/0                             2:21:00   10:37     2:19:04
500   Arthur Leuterman       M60-64         6/0     1:05:28        9:29     2:19:34   10:37     2:19:05

Generated February 5, 2026 at 2:49 PM 5/10



BCS Marathon - Half-Marathon (HM) - Final - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.9M    6.9M PAC    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Alexandra Becker       F20-24        51/0     1:05:42        9:31     2:20:15   10:37     2:19:06
502   Cathy Pittenger        F40-44        23/0     1:10:56       10:16     2:19:52   10:37     2:19:11
503   Ann Mwendwa            F30-34        39/0     1:12:57       10:34     2:21:00   10:38     2:19:12
504   Mike Newton            M55-59        10/0     1:11:45       10:23     2:20:41   10:38     2:19:12
505   Kristie Wood           F30-34        40/0     1:11:57       10:25     2:21:24   10:38     2:19:14
506   Rakesh Gosangi         M25-29        45/0     1:10:41       10:14     2:20:41   10:39     2:19:26
507   Rob Wytaske            M45-49        29/0     1:09:04       10:00     2:20:20   10:39     2:19:34
508   Amy Drlik              F40-44        24/0     1:08:38        9:56     2:20:42   10:40     2:19:41
509   Lori Rhoads            F40-44        25/0     1:13:02       10:35     2:22:01   10:40     2:19:43
510   Tammy Foster           F40-44        26/0     1:13:06       10:35     2:22:01   10:40     2:19:43
511   Erica Brestel          F30-34        41/0     1:14:00       10:43     2:23:56   10:41     2:19:55
512   Journey Smithwick      F20-24        52/0     1:10:01       10:08     2:20:25   10:41     2:19:57
513   Dawn Ament             F35-39        36/0     1:12:30       10:30     2:21:17   10:42     2:20:07
514   Dani Wakim             M20-24        53/0     1:11:59       10:26     2:21:48   10:42     2:20:15
515   Sarah Perry            F30-34        42/0     1:13:27       10:38     2:22:06   10:42     2:20:16
516   Jenny Harrington       F20-24        53/0     1:07:41        9:48     2:21:34   10:43     2:20:23
517   Diana Harbourt         F25-29        46/0     1:07:39        9:48     2:21:34   10:43     2:20:23
518   Katherine Teel         F25-29        47/0     1:09:08       10:01     2:22:03   10:43     2:20:27
519   Amelia Mcglone         F25-29        48/0     1:13:56       10:43     2:22:16   10:43     2:20:27
520   Martha Alexander       F35-39        37/0     1:08:56        9:59     2:22:12   10:44     2:20:35
521   Kevin Ulrich           M25-29        46/0     1:10:05       10:09     2:22:23   10:44     2:20:37
522   Angela Mclelland       F20-24        54/0     1:07:20        9:45     2:21:41   10:44     2:20:39
523   Sheri Meyer            F35-39        38/0     1:13:38       10:40     2:21:54   10:45     2:20:43
524   Kristen Breitling      F20-24        55/0     1:10:57       10:17     2:21:07   10:45     2:20:47
525   Deanna Johnston        F25-29        49/0     1:13:51       10:42     2:22:05   10:45     2:20:47
526   Margaret Appleton      F45-49        14/0     1:13:52       10:42     2:22:05   10:45     2:20:47
527   Kelli Vandevanter      F45-49        15/0     1:13:53       10:42     2:22:05   10:45     2:20:48
528   Hayden Hounsel         M20-24        54/0     1:02:47        9:06     2:22:05   10:45     2:20:51
529   Angie Schneider        F35-39        39/0     1:10:30       10:13     2:22:39   10:45     2:20:53
530   Michael Mize           M01-19        13/0     1:07:39        9:48     2:22:56   10:45     2:20:55
531   Kyle Salmon            M40-44        29/0     1:10:27       10:12     2:22:34   10:46     2:20:58
532   Jacqueline Wlkinson    F40-44        27/0     1:10:50       10:15     2:21:33   10:46     2:21:06
533   Prisca Franklin        F20-24        56/0     1:10:40       10:14     2:22:56   10:49     2:21:36
534   Natalie Cottam         F30-34        43/0     1:11:56       10:25     2:23:01   10:49     2:21:37
535   Kelsey Wills           F20-24        57/0     1:10:07       10:09     2:22:21   10:49     2:21:47
536   Roland Allen           M70-99         1/0     1:08:49        9:58     2:22:31   10:50     2:21:50
537   Kelly Sessions         F25-29        50/0     1:12:44       10:32     2:23:37   10:50     2:21:53
538   Elizabeth Mayer        F20-24        58/0     1:10:52       10:16     2:22:22   10:50     2:21:55
539   Liana Mayer            F20-24        59/0     1:10:55       10:16     2:22:23   10:50     2:21:56
540   Cheesta Daftarian      F35-39        40/0     1:11:07       10:18     2:22:35   10:50     2:21:59
541   Kyle Harrell           M40-44        30/0     1:18:47       11:25     2:21:58   10:50     2:21:59
542   Leah Wahlgren          F30-34        44/0     1:11:09       10:18     2:22:36   10:50     2:22:00
543   Windy Hollis           F40-44        28/0     1:11:56       10:25     2:24:10   10:51     2:22:11
544   Sarah Alarcon          F20-24        60/0     1:15:39       10:57     2:23:46   10:52     2:22:16
545   Margaret Shaughnessy   F20-24        61/0     1:15:39       10:57     2:23:46   10:52     2:22:16
546   Lyndsey Greer          F20-24        62/0     1:10:07       10:09     2:22:21   10:52     2:22:22
547   Riley Dunham           F01-19        14/0     1:09:14       10:02     2:23:13   10:52     2:22:23
548   Elizabeth Phillips     F01-19        15/0     1:09:13       10:02     2:23:13   10:52     2:22:24
549   Melodee Smith          F30-34        45/0     1:11:57       10:25     2:24:10   10:53     2:22:29
550   Marci Sisney           F25-29        51/0     1:13:54       10:42     2:23:48   10:53     2:22:30
551   Kristin Macdonald      F30-34        46/0     1:13:54       10:42     2:23:49   10:53     2:22:30
552   Megan Caruso           F01-19        16/0     1:13:18       10:37     2:23:23   10:54     2:22:48
553   Bhanesh Akula          M25-29        47/0     1:11:48       10:24     2:24:35   10:55     2:23:01
554   Jaime Sorg             F30-34        47/0     1:13:47       10:41     2:25:04   10:55     2:23:07
555   John Read              M30-34        34/0     1:09:05       10:00     2:24:48   10:56     2:23:08
556   Keegan Tooley          M25-29        48/0     1:12:47       10:32     2:24:04   10:56     2:23:09
557   Derek Poe              M30-34        35/0     1:11:16       10:19     2:25:01   10:56     2:23:15
558   Joel Berry             M30-34        36/0     1:04:02        9:16     2:23:40   10:56     2:23:20
559   Staci Mize             F35-39        41/0     1:11:24       10:20     2:25:43   10:58     2:23:40
560   Tony Rameriez          M20-24        55/0     1:13:35       10:39     2:25:04   10:59     2:23:51
561   Brook Stallones        F30-34        48/0     1:07:12        9:44     2:24:46   10:59     2:23:51
562   Lindsey Stallones      F25-29        52/0     1:07:13        9:44     2:24:46   10:59     2:23:52
563   Janice Danklefs        F50-54        10/0     1:11:15       10:19     2:25:01   11:00     2:24:01
564   Mary Harrell           F35-39        42/0     1:15:42       10:58     2:25:57   11:00     2:24:08
565   Tiffany Beatty         F30-34        49/0     1:12:23       10:29     2:25:54   11:01     2:24:17
566   Rebecca Zimmerman      F35-39        43/0     1:13:51       10:42     2:26:20   11:01     2:24:23
567   Paige Perez            F25-29        53/0     1:11:44       10:23     2:25:20   11:02     2:24:28
568   Mark Matusek           M35-39        39/0     1:09:54       10:07     2:26:08   11:02     2:24:28
569   Brent Garner           M35-39        40/0     1:13:51       10:42     2:25:45   11:02     2:24:29
570   Holly Scott            F40-44        29/0     1:09:02       10:00     2:26:31   11:03     2:24:41
571   Grace Hawkins          F20-24        63/0     1:17:04       11:10     2:26:16   11:03     2:24:49
572   Chris Hawkins          M50-54        11/0     1:17:04       11:10     2:26:16   11:03     2:24:50
573   Maribeth Alexander     F35-39        44/0     1:13:33       10:39     2:25:08   11:05     2:25:09
574   Emily Tapp             F20-24        64/0     1:07:33        9:47     2:25:45   11:05     2:25:12
575   Terry Louie            M20-24        56/0     1:07:32        9:47     2:25:46   11:05     2:25:13
576   Dee Anna Lyle          F35-39        45/0                             2:26:15   11:05     2:25:13
577   Katie Treas            F20-24        65/0     1:19:47       11:33     2:27:18   11:05     2:25:18
578   Beth Rother            F25-29        54/0     1:19:48       11:34     2:27:18   11:05     2:25:18
579   Lauren Welch           F20-24        66/0     1:06:51        9:41     2:26:16   11:06     2:25:20
580   Kelsey O'malley        F20-24        67/0     1:10:42       10:14     2:26:54   11:06     2:25:22
581   Stacy Martin           F35-39        46/0     1:12:10       10:27     2:27:06   11:06     2:25:23
582   Amy Vann               F35-39        47/0     1:12:10       10:27     2:27:06   11:06     2:25:23
583   Tina Loeffler          F40-44        30/0     1:12:09       10:27     2:27:06   11:06     2:25:23
584   Madison Mize           F01-19        17/0     1:11:26       10:21     2:25:43   11:07     2:25:44
585   Stephanie Cook         F40-44        31/0     1:12:47       10:32     2:27:46   11:08     2:25:50
586   Dan Mcadams            M40-44        31/0     1:15:54       11:00     2:27:43   11:08     2:25:51
587   Kimberly Mcadams       F40-44        32/0     1:15:54       11:00     2:27:43   11:08     2:25:52
588   Jacob Calhoun          M25-29        49/0     1:18:05       11:19     2:27:18   11:08     2:25:55
589   Melinda Bakewell       F30-34        50/0     1:13:12       10:36     2:28:02   11:08     2:25:57
590   Aaron Eaton            M25-29        50/0     1:18:05       11:19     2:27:23   11:09     2:25:59
591   Alline Briers          F45-49        16/0     1:14:00       10:43     2:27:44   11:09     2:26:06
592   Laura Hendrix          F60-64         2/0     1:13:34       10:39     2:27:59   11:09     2:26:10
593   James Samuel           M60-64         7/0     1:13:40       10:40     2:27:59   11:09     2:26:10
594   Sarah Main             F20-24        68/0     1:12:21       10:29     2:27:11   11:10     2:26:16
595   Yvette Tschirhart      F45-49        17/0     1:14:41       10:49     2:28:21   11:12     2:26:43
596   Lisa Peitz             F35-39        48/0     1:12:14       10:28     2:28:28   11:12     2:26:45
597   Jennifer Lamb          F35-39        49/0     1:18:13       11:20     2:28:33   11:13     2:26:54
598   Brian Lamb             M40-44        32/0     1:18:15       11:20     2:28:33   11:13     2:26:54
599   Dee Dee Dretke         F50-54        11/0     1:16:45       11:07     2:28:00   11:13     2:26:54
600   Jennifer Skains        F35-39        50/0     1:09:55       10:08     2:27:35   11:13     2:26:54
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Kahler Stone           M20-24        57/0     1:15:42       10:58     2:28:28   11:13     2:27:01
602   Dustin Stone           M20-24        58/0     1:15:42       10:58     2:28:29   11:14     2:27:03
603   Katy Stone             F20-24        69/0     1:15:42       10:58     2:28:29   11:14     2:27:03
604   Charles Carlson        M30-34        37/0                             2:28:54   11:15     2:27:25
605   Tonya Shepherd         F25-29        55/0     1:12:43       10:32     2:28:45   11:16     2:27:37
606   Haley Reim             F01-19        18/0     1:07:47        9:49     2:28:18   11:16     2:27:38
607   Emily Hall             F01-19        19/0     1:07:47        9:49     2:28:18   11:16     2:27:39
608   Debi Ehrhardt          F35-39        51/0     1:14:03       10:44     2:30:02   11:18     2:28:01
609   Jeremy Henderson       M35-39        41/0     1:16:24       11:04     2:31:34   11:18     2:28:07
610   Kate Henderson         F25-29        56/0     1:16:25       11:04     2:31:34   11:18     2:28:08
611   Khushboo Bansal        F20-24        70/0     1:10:55       10:16     2:29:06   11:19     2:28:17
612   Lindsey Sericano       F25-29        57/0     1:23:33       12:06     2:29:43   11:20     2:28:23
613   Hyder Hasan            M20-24        59/0     1:07:40        9:48     2:29:28   11:20     2:28:27
614   Nancy Caldwell         F30-34        51/0     1:13:28       10:38     2:30:23   11:20     2:28:32
615   Diego Lopez            M01-19        14/0     1:11:10       10:18     2:29:01   11:21     2:28:43
616   Brad Bennett           M35-39        42/0     1:11:49       10:24     2:30:06   11:21     2:28:44
617   J. Scott Blackburn     M30-34        38/0     1:18:03       11:18     2:30:26   11:22     2:28:51
618   Jodi Stover            F25-29        58/0     1:12:49       10:33     2:30:30   11:22     2:28:52
619   Lauren Lucas           F20-24        71/0     1:14:28       10:47     2:28:56   11:22     2:28:57
620   Nathan Walton          M20-24        60/0     1:19:39       11:32     2:30:59   11:23     2:29:10
621   Paula Adams            F45-49        18/0     1:12:50       10:33     2:30:05   11:23     2:29:11
622   Denise Moore           F45-49        19/0     1:18:35       11:23     2:31:14   11:25     2:29:32
623   Lucy Chalker           F30-34        52/0     1:13:26       10:38     2:31:46   11:25     2:29:38
624   Caitlyn Moore          F01-19        20/0     1:15:12       10:54     2:31:37   11:27     2:29:55
625   Grant Groeschel        M35-39        43/0     1:19:07       11:28     2:32:01   11:27     2:29:55
626   Jason Logan            M30-34        39/0     1:18:58       11:26     2:32:01   11:27     2:29:56
627   Kaitlynn Goldman       F20-24        72/0     1:15:15       10:54     2:31:38   11:27     2:29:57
628   Emily Jackson          F20-24        73/0     1:08:26        9:55     2:30:35   11:27     2:30:02
629   Courtney Magness       F20-24        74/0     1:10:40       10:14     2:31:36   11:27     2:30:06
630   Stefanie Fleming       F20-24        75/0     1:10:37       10:14     2:31:36   11:27     2:30:06
631   Kelly Waguespack       F40-44        33/0     1:14:25       10:47     2:31:33   11:29     2:30:23
632   Brittany Hanagriff     F25-29        59/0     1:13:33       10:39     2:32:31   11:29     2:30:32
633   Angie Zuniga           F20-24        76/0     1:15:18       10:54     2:32:29   11:30     2:30:35
634   Roark Pollock          M45-49        30/0     1:15:16       10:54     2:31:08   11:30     2:30:36
635   Marisa Ordonez         F25-29        60/0     1:12:11       10:27     2:32:09   11:31     2:30:47
636   Emily Rosen            F25-29        61/0     1:15:36       10:57     2:31:42   11:31     2:30:47
637   Jesus Adkins           M20-24        61/0     1:05:16        9:27     2:31:11   11:31     2:30:51
638   Valerie Blakey         F25-29        62/0     1:16:13       11:02     2:31:56   11:31     2:30:53
639   Makenzie Doran         F20-24        77/0     1:13:15       10:37     2:32:19   11:32     2:31:05
640   Katie Eckermann        F20-24        78/0     1:13:15       10:36     2:32:19   11:32     2:31:05
641   Mike Padgett           M35-39        44/0     1:12:44       10:32     2:32:22   11:32     2:31:10
642   Gabriel Neal           F35-39        52/0     1:12:47       10:33     2:32:23   11:32     2:31:11
643   Jeffery Warner         M35-39        45/0     1:21:05       11:45     2:33:02   11:33     2:31:13
644   Anna Vladimirova       F25-29        63/0     1:14:58       10:52     2:33:29   11:34     2:31:34
645   Erin Kennedy           F25-29        64/0     1:17:37       11:14     2:33:30   11:35     2:31:38
646   Frank, Iii Coselli     M50-54        12/0     1:10:16       10:11     2:33:27   11:35     2:31:40
647   Jeff Huffman           M55-59        11/0                             2:33:08   11:35     2:31:44
648   Andy Luten             M25-29        51/0     1:09:48       10:06     2:32:51   11:36     2:32:02
649   Matthew Nichols        M20-24        62/0     1:06:47        9:40     2:32:34   11:36     2:32:03
650   Sue Paul               F30-34        53/0     1:17:11       11:11     2:33:16   11:37     2:32:07
651   Brian Bowers           M30-34        40/0     1:14:15       10:45     2:33:20   11:37     2:32:17
652   Megan Silas            M35-39        46/0                             2:33:22   11:37     2:32:17
653   Kelly Parr             F45-49        20/0     1:17:44       11:16     2:34:03   11:38     2:32:21
654   Dianna Fisher          F20-24        79/0     1:15:03       10:52     2:34:22   11:39     2:32:33
655   Kim Kimmey             F55-59         4/0     1:18:30       11:22     2:33:11   11:39     2:32:34
656   Lindy Reese            F20-24        80/0     1:15:02       10:52     2:34:21   11:39     2:32:35
657   Jean Lovelace          F35-39        53/0     1:19:33       11:31     2:33:47   11:39     2:32:37
658   Steve Rhoads           M40-44        33/0     1:17:40       11:15     2:35:06   11:40     2:32:47
659   Leslie Easterwood      F40-44        34/0     1:12:33       10:30     2:33:35   11:40     2:32:55
660   Brian Prehn            M30-34        41/0     1:21:10       11:45     2:35:07   11:41     2:33:02
661   Amanda Prehn           F30-34        54/0     1:21:11       11:46     2:35:07   11:41     2:33:02
662   Heather Butler         F25-29        65/0     1:19:05       11:27     2:35:01   11:41     2:33:08
663   Justin Butler          M30-34        42/0     1:19:04       11:27     2:35:01   11:41     2:33:08
664   Gracie Aguilar         F30-34        55/0     1:15:57       11:00     2:34:13   11:42     2:33:10
665   John Cobb              M40-44        34/0     1:18:49       11:25     2:34:54   11:42     2:33:12
666   Scott Johns            M40-44        35/0     1:18:12       11:20     2:36:34   11:43     2:33:24
667   Brittney Faulkner      F30-34        56/0     1:15:11       10:53     2:34:29   11:43     2:33:26
668   Matt Norwood           M25-29        52/0     1:19:25       11:30     2:34:45   11:43     2:33:31
669   Jennifer Nations       F35-39        54/0     1:20:32       11:40     2:35:29   11:44     2:33:40
670   Kathy Brewer           F45-49        21/0     1:13:42       10:40     2:35:20   11:48     2:34:29
671   John Lampo             M45-49        31/0     1:12:53       10:33     2:36:09   11:48     2:34:30
672   Kristina Regan         F25-29        66/0     1:10:02       10:09     2:35:22   11:48     2:34:31
673   Amanda Stacy           F25-29        67/0     1:19:04       11:27     2:37:02   11:49     2:34:46
674   Pam Hunt               F25-29        68/0     1:16:59       11:09     2:36:44   11:49     2:34:47
675   Gina King              F45-49        22/0     1:16:01       11:01     2:35:21   11:50     2:34:55
676   Hayley Hannah          F20-24        81/0     1:19:41       11:32     2:36:46   11:50     2:34:58
677   Ian Lyon               F30-34        57/0     1:16:20       11:03     2:36:37   11:51     2:35:08
678   Leigh Howington        F20-24        82/0     1:10:51       10:16     2:36:49   11:51     2:35:11
679   Kimberly Ginnings      F25-29        69/0     1:19:10       11:28     2:37:07   11:51     2:35:12
680   Jessica Robert         F25-29        70/0     1:15:40       10:58     2:37:18   11:51     2:35:16
681   Joseph South           M25-29        53/0     1:15:35       10:57     2:37:19   11:51     2:35:18
682   David Russell          M35-39        47/0     1:20:35       11:40     2:37:46   11:53     2:35:37
683   Markus Nimocks         M45-49        32/0     1:20:22       11:38     2:39:33   11:54     2:35:47
684   Kristi Hughes          F40-44        35/0     1:20:36       11:40     2:37:46   11:54     2:35:51
685   Cristen Plummer        F40-44        36/0     1:20:33       11:40     2:37:46   11:54     2:35:51
686   Stephanie Botello      F30-34        58/0     1:20:31       11:40     2:37:08   11:54     2:35:51
687   Eric Buske             M50-54        13/0     1:14:36       10:48     2:36:58   11:54     2:35:58
688   Robyn Biles            F45-49        23/0     1:18:23       11:21     2:37:40   11:55     2:36:09
689   Chelsey Owens          F20-24        83/0     1:17:39       11:15     2:37:49   11:56     2:36:22
690   Denise Dyer            F35-39        55/0     1:21:01       11:44     2:37:30   11:56     2:36:22
691   Joe Loria              M40-44        36/0     1:14:00       10:43     2:37:02   11:57     2:36:27
692   Catherine Jasper       F40-44        37/0     1:10:55       10:16     2:36:56   11:57     2:36:30
693   Yolin Oliver-Magee     F55-59         5/0     1:20:53       11:43     2:38:19   11:57     2:36:34
694   Nancy Lewis            F50-54        12/0     1:20:00       11:35     2:38:13   11:57     2:36:38
695   Melissa Redwine        F25-29        71/0     1:19:07       11:28     2:38:34   11:57     2:36:38
696   Brandi Wiemers         F35-39        56/0     1:19:57       11:35     2:38:12   11:57     2:36:39
697   Stephanie Delao        F20-24        84/0     1:11:54       10:25     2:38:06   11:58     2:36:45
698   Christopher Mcgriff    M25-29        54/0     1:11:54       10:25     2:38:06   11:58     2:36:46
699   Kerry Elliott          F35-39        57/0     1:21:20       11:47     2:38:55   11:59     2:36:54
700   Clara Goforth          F01-19        21/0     1:17:59       11:18     2:38:04   11:59     2:36:58
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701   Jean Marie Linhart     F40-44        38/0     1:20:48       11:42     2:38:51   12:02     2:37:33
702   James Robertson        M25-29        55/0     1:20:51       11:43     2:38:51   12:02     2:37:33
703   Valerie Trevino        F25-29        72/0     1:17:40       11:15     2:39:02   12:02     2:37:35
704   Kim Raibourn           F55-59         6/0     1:20:57       11:44     2:39:29   12:03     2:37:53
705   Toan Tran              M20-24        63/0     1:15:36       10:57     2:39:34   12:04     2:37:58
706   Lisa Whitten           F40-44        39/0     1:17:08       11:10     2:39:46   12:04     2:38:02
707   Ivonne Lyons           F30-34        59/0     1:19:50       11:34     2:39:36   12:04     2:38:09
708   Elizabeth Martinez     F45-49        24/0     1:20:40       11:41     2:38:44   12:04     2:38:10
709   Jennifer Hulsey        F20-24        85/0     1:16:41       11:06     2:39:26   12:06     2:38:30
710   Barry Buschmann        M65-69         3/0     1:21:24       11:47     2:40:18   12:06     2:38:31
711   Lara Kerr              F20-24        86/0     1:19:54       11:34     2:40:03   12:06     2:38:36
712   Amy Dreher             F35-39        58/0     1:19:55       11:35     2:40:04   12:06     2:38:36
713   Waylon Taylor          M40-44        37/0     1:24:04       12:11     2:40:18   12:06     2:38:36
714   Kim Acker              F40-44        40/0                             2:38:41   12:07     2:38:42
715   Hilary Smith           F20-24        87/0     1:20:21       11:38     2:40:56   12:08     2:38:56
716   Whitney Keith          F01-19        22/0     1:16:07       11:01     2:40:09   12:08     2:38:59
717   Mallorie Jewell        F20-24        88/0     1:17:22       11:12     2:40:42   12:09     2:39:04
718   Leann Mccall           F45-49        25/0     1:19:00       11:27     2:41:04   12:10     2:39:19
719   Amanda Thames          F25-29        73/0     1:20:57       11:44     2:41:00   12:10     2:39:24
720   Russell Thames         M30-34        43/0     1:20:58       11:44     2:41:00   12:10     2:39:25
721   Shannon Taylor         F30-34        60/0     1:19:02       11:27     2:40:29   12:10     2:39:26
722   Jeremy Cochran         M35-39        48/0     1:26:02       12:28     2:40:37   12:11     2:39:31
723   Stacey Lowery          F40-44        41/0     1:21:04       11:44     2:40:40   12:11     2:39:32
724   Kacey Lowery           F01-19        23/0     1:20:58       11:44     2:40:40   12:11     2:39:33
725   Izzy Neusch            F20-24        89/0     1:21:26       11:48     2:41:55   12:12     2:39:53
726   Benita Gonzales        F30-34        61/0     1:16:04       11:01     2:41:51   12:12     2:39:53
727   Jason Gonzales         M35-39        49/0     1:19:26       11:30     2:41:52   12:12     2:39:54
728   Alexandria Hill        F30-34        62/0     1:15:52       10:59     2:40:00   12:13     2:40:01
729   Morgan Baumgartner     F25-29        74/0     1:23:15       12:03     2:42:09   12:13     2:40:02
730   Ashlee Amy             F25-29        75/0     1:23:15       12:04     2:42:24   12:14     2:40:17
731   Billy Trimnal          M35-39        50/0     1:22:55       12:01     2:42:07   12:15     2:40:23
732   Andrea Demaria         F25-29        76/0     1:19:43       11:33     2:42:14   12:15     2:40:27
733   Alisha Lombardi        F25-29        77/0     1:17:33       11:14     2:41:14   12:15     2:40:31
734   Keri Culp              F25-29        78/0     1:17:59       11:18     2:42:11   12:15     2:40:34
735   Lauren Dorsett         F25-29        79/0     1:19:42       11:33     2:42:25   12:16     2:40:37
736   Andy Thai              M20-24        64/0     1:15:37       10:57     2:42:18   12:16     2:40:41
737   Julie Hatfield         F30-34        63/0     1:18:37       11:23     2:43:19   12:19     2:41:16
738   Megan Thompson         F20-24        90/0     1:19:41       11:32     2:43:08   12:19     2:41:20
739   Jennifer Mceachern     F35-39        59/0     1:20:10       11:37     2:41:19   12:19     2:41:20
740   Heather Prestridge     F35-39        60/0     1:15:46       10:58     2:43:13   12:19     2:41:26
741   Sylvia Cerda           F40-44        42/0     1:18:26       11:22     2:43:06   12:20     2:41:28
742   Bree Adams             F01-19        24/0     1:20:06       11:36     2:43:11   12:20     2:41:29
743   Gayle Groves           F35-39        61/0     1:17:34       11:14     2:43:04   12:20     2:41:29
744   Sathya Long            M25-29        56/0     1:20:29       11:39     2:43:38   12:20     2:41:38
745   Jim Herrington         M55-59        12/0     1:20:56       11:43     2:44:12   12:24     2:42:32
746   Amanda Stewart         F25-29        80/0     1:20:56       11:43     2:44:13   12:25     2:42:33
747   Jennifer Bonds         F25-29        81/0     1:21:40       11:50     2:44:51   12:25     2:42:35
748   Cheryal Gavranovic     F40-44        43/0     1:21:00       11:44     2:43:48   12:26     2:42:49
749   Christina Trevino      F40-44        44/0     1:18:00       11:18     2:44:20   12:26     2:42:53
750   Yifan Tang             F01-19        25/0     1:16:31       11:05     2:44:06   12:27     2:43:00
751   Natalie Raisor         F01-19        26/0     1:16:28       11:04     2:44:06   12:27     2:43:00
752   Cara Holt              F30-34        64/0     1:20:09       11:36     2:43:00   12:27     2:43:01
753   Lauren Keese           F25-29        82/0     1:19:14       11:29     2:44:19   12:29     2:43:38
754   Jessica Pledger        F20-24        91/0     1:20:30       11:40     2:43:38   12:30     2:43:39
755   Jeff Keese             M25-29        57/0     1:19:14       11:29     2:44:20   12:30     2:43:39
756   Michael Davis          M35-39        51/0     1:17:03       11:10     2:45:47   12:31     2:43:56
757   Michael Bush           M20-24        65/0     1:21:52       11:52     2:45:07   12:32     2:44:15
758   Hannah Bush            F20-24        92/0     1:22:01       11:53     2:45:06   12:32     2:44:15
759   Justin Price           M30-34        44/0     1:23:51       12:09     2:46:13   12:33     2:44:19
760   Lacey Lipscomb         F25-29        83/0     1:19:13       11:28     2:45:53   12:33     2:44:24
761   Samantha Clements      F20-24        93/0     1:19:04       11:27     2:45:55   12:33     2:44:26
762   Shelly Schmidt         F35-39        62/0     1:22:10       11:54     2:45:19   12:33     2:44:30
763   Kim Ponzio             F35-39        63/0     1:18:22       11:21     2:45:47   12:34     2:44:43
764   Kasey Amor             F20-24        94/0     1:21:30       11:48     2:46:45   12:34     2:44:43
765   Brandi Amor            F20-24        95/0     1:21:26       11:48     2:46:44   12:34     2:44:43
766   Kristina Sanchez       F30-34        65/0     1:23:48       12:08     2:46:51   12:35     2:44:49
767   Laura Polasek          F30-34        66/0     1:25:00       12:19     2:48:19   12:37     2:45:18
768   Tina Gandy             F40-44        45/0     1:18:14       11:20     2:45:39   12:37     2:45:22
769   Meagan Saldua          F25-29        84/0     1:19:13       11:28     2:46:36   12:38     2:45:26
770   Lacy Stone             F20-24        96/0     1:18:27       11:22     2:47:08   12:38     2:45:28
771   Karen Freeman          F65-69         1/0     1:23:03       12:02     2:47:21   12:38     2:45:30
772   Shelli Tooley          F25-29        85/0     1:17:39       11:15     2:46:26   12:38     2:45:31
773   Jenny Marquardt        F35-39        64/0     1:21:10       11:45     2:47:01   12:39     2:45:46
774   Brad Marquardt         M45-49        33/0     1:21:12       11:46     2:47:01   12:39     2:45:46
775   Maribeth Carstens      F20-24        97/0     1:19:44       11:33     2:46:24   12:40     2:45:51
776   Rachael Richmond       F30-34        67/0     1:21:35       11:49     2:47:29   12:40     2:45:54
777   Melissa Salmon         F35-39        65/0     1:21:35       11:49     2:47:29   12:40     2:45:54
778   Cara Horcica           F40-44        46/0     1:21:37       11:49     2:47:37   12:40     2:45:55
779   Shannon Overby         F40-44        47/0     1:23:50       12:09     2:47:52   12:42     2:46:17
780   Patti Sobota           F55-59         7/0     1:23:49       12:08     2:48:06   12:42     2:46:23
781   Kelly Becker           F30-34        68/0     1:21:25       11:47     2:47:40   12:43     2:46:31
782   Jillian Sims           F30-34        69/0     1:19:44       11:33     2:48:17   12:43     2:46:37
783   Michael Menchaca       M25-29        58/0     1:28:37       12:50     2:48:28   12:44     2:46:48
784   Melinda Chryssikos     F35-39        66/0     1:21:31       11:48     2:48:41   12:45     2:47:07
785   Kristi Zeller          F35-39        67/0     1:21:32       11:49     2:48:41   12:45     2:47:08
786   Jennifer Moore         F30-34        70/0     1:15:53       10:59     2:48:40   12:46     2:47:10
787   Darby Brennan          F30-34        71/0     1:15:55       11:00     2:48:43   12:46     2:47:18
788   Katie James            F30-34        72/0     1:25:16       12:21     2:49:07   12:46     2:47:21
789   Sarah Foster           F30-34        73/0     1:25:16       12:21     2:49:08   12:46     2:47:21
790   Chris Holcomb          F45-49        26/0     1:26:38       12:33     2:48:18   12:47     2:47:34
791   Robin Adair            F40-44        48/0     1:23:50       12:09     2:48:41   12:50     2:48:10
792   Jennifer Wilson        F35-39        68/0     1:23:32       12:06     2:50:07   12:52     2:48:30
793   Samantha Lee           F25-29        86/0     1:15:57       11:00     2:49:18   12:53     2:48:41
794   Angie Alaniz           F40-44        49/0     1:23:50       12:09     2:50:27   12:53     2:48:51
795   Kim Sutphen            F50-54        13/0     1:18:42       11:24     2:50:00   12:55     2:49:07
796   Josephine King         F45-49        27/0     1:23:11       12:03     2:50:11   12:55     2:49:15
797   Ashley King            F25-29        87/0     1:23:11       12:03     2:50:10   12:55     2:49:15
798   Nora Berghoff          F30-34        74/0     1:23:21       12:04     2:51:27   12:58     2:49:50
799   Shalada Garner         F30-34        75/0     1:25:28       12:23     2:51:18   12:59     2:50:03
800   Briannah Dyer          M25-29        59/0     1:32:03       13:20     2:51:44   13:00     2:50:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        6.9M    6.9M PAC    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Stephen Golub          M25-29        60/0     1:32:07       13:21     2:51:45   13:00     2:50:16
802   Justin Miller          M25-29        61/0     1:25:17       12:21     2:51:07   13:01     2:50:31
803   Melissa Kitchens       F35-39        69/0     1:19:32       11:31     2:53:50   13:03     2:50:55
804   Deyanira Ely           F35-39        70/0     1:22:25       11:56     2:52:17   13:03     2:51:03
805   Monta Kennady          F50-54        14/0     1:28:53       12:52     2:52:31   13:04     2:51:05
806   Patricia Clark         F65-69         2/0     1:28:52       12:52     2:52:30   13:04     2:51:05
807   Carla Adamson          F45-49        28/0     1:29:11       12:55     2:52:35   13:04     2:51:08
808   Christian Galindo      M70-99         2/0     1:24:42       12:16     2:53:09   13:05     2:51:17
809   Alyssa Boyd            F20-24        98/0     1:22:18       11:55     2:52:11   13:06     2:51:31
810   Tyler Bailey           M25-29        62/0     1:21:05       11:45     2:52:49   13:06     2:51:35
811   Jesse Olivarez         M45-49        34/0     1:21:23       11:47     2:53:33   13:06     2:51:37
812   Kelleen Stine-Cheyne   F45-49        29/0     1:28:29       12:49     2:53:40   13:08     2:51:57
813   Brandon Moncla         F30-34        76/0     1:26:48       12:34     2:54:25   13:08     2:51:59
814   Leslie Locke           F35-39        71/0     1:28:04       12:45     2:53:19   13:10     2:52:24
815   Simone Lepage          F01-19        27/0     1:28:04       12:45     2:53:19   13:10     2:52:24
816   Sara Newton            F30-34        77/0     1:28:05       12:46     2:54:30   13:11     2:52:48
817   Courtney Cain          F30-34        78/0     1:28:02       12:45     2:54:31   13:11     2:52:48
818   Chris Hawkes           M30-34        45/0     1:13:57       10:43     2:53:57   13:12     2:52:58
819   Melissa Johnson        F30-34        79/0     1:23:42       12:07     2:53:44   13:13     2:53:03
820   Unknown Participant    FUnknow        2/0     1:18:41       11:24     2:54:42   13:15     2:53:37
821   Margaret Ramirez       F20-24        99/0     1:20:27       11:39     2:55:36   13:18     2:54:20
822   Dan Nguyen             M45-49        35/0                             2:56:05   13:19     2:54:22
823   Amber Moncla           F30-34        80/0     1:26:48       12:34     2:54:25   13:19     2:54:26
824   Jan Richards           F60-64         3/0     1:29:06       12:54     2:56:25   13:22     2:55:00
825   Darcy Moudouni         F35-39        72/0     1:29:05       12:54     2:57:03   13:22     2:55:05
826   Eladio Teran           M55-59        13/0     1:18:51       11:25     2:55:32   13:24     2:55:27
827   Adrienne Strubb        F25-29        88/0     1:24:00       12:10     2:56:44   13:24     2:55:31
828   Josh Stevens           M20-24        66/0     1:25:59       12:27     2:57:29   13:25     2:55:44
829   Cynthia Krempa         F30-34        81/0     1:25:49       12:26     2:57:28   13:25     2:55:44
830   Jamie Krempa           M30-34        46/0     1:25:41       12:25     2:57:28   13:25     2:55:44
831   Alicia Harwood         F25-29        89/0     1:22:49       12:00     2:57:10   13:28     2:56:31
832   Robert Harwood.        M25-29        63/0     1:22:49       12:00     2:57:10   13:29     2:56:32
833   Cassandra Behr         F25-29        90/0     1:29:17       12:56     2:57:56   13:29     2:56:36
834   Chris Shepperd         M25-29        64/0     1:25:29       12:23     2:57:59   13:30     2:56:54
835   Rusty Richards         M30-34        47/0     1:20:18       11:38     2:57:38   13:30     2:56:55
836   Sherry Jennings        F35-39        73/0     1:27:16       12:38     2:58:33   13:31     2:57:08
837   Penny Wimberly         F45-49        30/0     1:31:45       13:17     2:58:08   13:32     2:57:21
838   Dicque Oliver          F55-59         8/0     1:26:37       12:33     2:59:29   13:34     2:57:38
839   Terry Moses            F40-44        50/0     1:26:00       12:27     2:58:11   13:34     2:57:47
840   Krystle Meyer          F35-39        74/0     1:26:41       12:33     2:58:51   13:36     2:58:04
841   Jimmy Dunham           M60-64         8/0     1:31:35       13:16     3:02:56   13:36     2:58:05
842   Lisa Robertson         F25-29        91/0     1:29:20       12:56     2:59:38   13:37     2:58:18
843   Jessica Smith          F20-24       100/0     1:28:41       12:51     2:59:35   13:37     2:58:19
844   Julie Lawler           F30-34        82/0     1:29:21       12:57     2:59:38   13:37     2:58:19
845   Geiggi Starkey         F40-44        51/0     1:28:36       12:50     2:59:35   13:37     2:58:20
846   Michael Stover         M25-29        65/0     1:23:55       12:09     3:00:02   13:37     2:58:23
847   Melissa Reynosa        F30-34        83/0     1:29:35       12:59     3:01:44   13:39     2:58:54
848   Philip Lawrence        M20-24        67/0     1:20:47       11:42     2:58:55   13:40     2:58:56
849   Rebecca Scamardo       F55-59         9/0     1:26:50       12:35     3:00:16   13:41     2:59:10
850   Geoffrey Kornegay      M20-24        68/0     1:06:56        9:42     3:01:39   13:42     2:59:32
851   Tuesday Embry          F45-49        31/0     1:32:48       13:27     3:00:30   13:43     2:59:42
852   Allison Farrar         F40-44        52/0     1:32:53       13:27     3:00:30   13:43     2:59:43
853   Kim Shaw               F40-44        53/0     1:32:55       13:28     3:00:30   13:43     2:59:43
854   Janet Porter           F45-49        32/0     1:32:56       13:28     3:00:31   13:43     2:59:45
855   Kristen Robinson       F25-29        92/0     1:28:47       12:52     3:01:50   13:44     2:59:56
856   Gabriela Cardenas      F30-34        84/0     1:23:43       12:08     3:01:26   13:47     3:00:37
857   Jesus Palacios         M40-44        38/0     1:23:44       12:08     3:01:27   13:47     3:00:38
858   Nuvia Lopez            F35-39        75/0     1:28:01       12:45     3:01:36   13:48     3:00:49
859   Cindy Gaddis           F40-44        54/0     1:28:27       12:49     3:02:46   13:48     3:00:53
860   Morgan Smith           F01-19        28/0     1:24:31       12:14     3:02:22   13:49     3:01:06
861   Martyn Gunn            M65-69         4/0     1:26:15       12:30     3:02:59   13:49     3:01:06
862   Celina Malave          F01-19        29/0     1:24:35       12:15     3:02:22   13:50     3:01:07
863   Laura Thomas           F20-24       101/0     1:25:28       12:23     3:02:50   13:50     3:01:07
864   Itala Paz              F25-29        93/0     1:26:19       12:30     3:02:01   13:51     3:01:23
865   Evelyn Dennis          F55-59        10/0     1:30:25       13:06     3:02:55   13:52     3:01:38
866   Barbara Whipp          F65-69         3/0     1:34:33       13:42     3:04:14   13:55     3:02:16
867   Christina Hodnett      F25-29        94/0     1:27:49       12:43     3:04:05   14:00     3:03:26
868   Charlene Bandfield     F30-34        85/0     1:26:40       12:33     3:04:24   14:01     3:03:34
869   Lori Naglieri          F35-39        76/0     1:27:07       12:37     3:04:25   14:01     3:03:34
870   Amy Vaughn             F35-39        77/0     1:27:07       12:37     3:04:26   14:01     3:03:35
871   Valerie Townsend       F30-34        86/0     1:25:04       12:19     3:04:52   14:01     3:03:41
872   John Marmor            M25-29        66/0     1:21:02       11:44     3:05:45   14:05     3:04:34
873   Kathy Skinner          F50-54        15/0     1:34:05       13:38     3:05:12   14:06     3:04:37
874   Kiesha Mitchell        F30-34        87/0     1:27:03       12:36     3:06:06   14:06     3:04:45
875   Carol Gray             F50-54        16/0     1:26:56       12:36     3:06:08   14:06     3:04:46
876   Brandi Yerkes          F25-29        95/0     1:22:43       11:59     3:07:20   14:07     3:04:56
877   Bruno Mansilla         M25-29        67/0     1:21:49       11:51     3:05:41   14:09     3:05:26
878   Amanda Spiess          F25-29        96/0     1:34:03       13:37     3:08:28   14:10     3:05:29
879   Kathleen Lee           F25-29        97/0     1:40:38       14:35     3:07:52   14:11     3:05:44
880   Becky Neu              F25-29        98/0     1:30:19       13:05     3:08:11   14:13     3:06:16
881   Kelly Brown            F40-44        55/0     1:30:23       13:06     3:08:44   14:16     3:06:49
882   Rose Ndegwa            F40-44        56/0     1:24:59       12:19     3:08:47   14:16     3:06:53
883   Lakshmi Mahadevan      F35-39        78/0     1:31:38       13:16     3:08:59   14:16     3:07:00
884   Jennifer Reyes         F40-44        57/0     1:31:39       13:16     3:08:59   14:17     3:07:01
885   Nicole Padilla         F30-34        88/0     1:31:06       13:12     3:10:26   14:25     3:08:46
886   Shannon Deer           F              0/0                                       14:28     3:09:27
887   Pat Hilburn            F30-34        89/0     1:37:07       14:04     3:12:55   14:29     3:09:40
888   Jp Venuti              M25-29        68/0     1:29:00       12:54     3:11:47   14:32     3:10:21
889   Tony Tran              M25-29        69/0     1:31:52       13:18     3:11:58   14:34     3:10:53
890   Mandy Smith            F30-34        90/0     1:32:07       13:21     3:12:28   14:34     3:10:53
891   Brittany Watson        F25-29        99/0     1:31:53       13:19     3:12:48   14:36     3:11:16
892   Sarah Thomas           F20-24       102/0     1:35:07       13:47     3:13:06   14:36     3:11:21
893   Penny Sue Thomas       F55-59        11/0     1:35:08       13:47     3:13:06   14:36     3:11:22
894   Steven Sisk            M25-29        70/0                             3:13:50   14:40     3:12:12
895   Bridgette Gray         F25-29       100/0                             3:12:21   14:41     3:12:22
896   Jacqueline Newberry    F30-34        91/0     1:34:01       13:37     3:14:31   14:43     3:12:47
897   Shana Polasek          F25-29       101/0     1:33:17       13:31     3:15:55   14:44     3:12:54
898   Alexandra Read         F25-29       102/0     1:37:07       14:04     3:12:55   14:44     3:12:56
899   Vanessa Trejo          F25-29       103/0     1:28:06       12:46     3:13:51   14:46     3:13:21
900   Travis Braugh          M25-29        71/0     1:30:11       13:04     3:13:49   14:48     3:13:50
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901   Jana Wenzel            F30-34        92/0     1:28:26       12:49     3:14:31   14:48     3:13:59
902   Jane Becker            F55-59        12/0     1:35:37       13:51     3:16:47   14:52     3:14:49
903   Rene Scott             F50-54        17/0     1:40:52       14:37     3:16:52   14:53     3:14:58
904   Jennifer Minckler      F40-44        58/0     1:36:37       14:00     3:16:57   14:56     3:15:36
905   Devin Sweeney          F25-29       104/0     1:34:40       13:43     3:17:47   14:58     3:15:59
906   Stefanie Bean          F25-29       105/0     1:34:43       13:43     3:17:47   14:58     3:15:59
907   Kc Ray                 F30-34        93/0     1:34:42       13:43     3:17:53   14:58     3:16:04
908   Allyson Butler         F55-59        13/0     1:28:23       12:48     3:18:00   14:58     3:16:08
909   James Butler           M60-64         9/0     1:28:16       12:47     3:18:00   14:58     3:16:08
910   Sam Noynaert           M30-34        48/0     1:28:13       12:47     3:18:00   14:58     3:16:08
911   Courtney Noynaert      F30-34        94/0     1:28:14       12:47     3:18:00   14:58     3:16:09
912   Brendia Garrido        F50-54        18/0     1:37:31       14:08     3:17:43   14:59     3:16:11
913   Michael Chambers       M60-64        10/0     1:40:59       14:38     3:18:31   15:01     3:16:37
914   Lynn Spivey            F55-59        14/0     1:40:42       14:35     3:20:00   15:06     3:17:51
915   Elisa Lippincott       F40-44        59/0     1:36:33       13:59     3:20:21   15:15     3:19:45
916   Mark Leavell           M50-54        14/0     1:40:45       14:36     3:19:59   15:16     3:20:00
917   Don Sanders            M35-39        52/0     1:29:41       12:59     3:21:13   15:19     3:20:42
918   Reseanne Sims          F40-44        60/0     1:37:38       14:09     3:22:13   15:24     3:21:38
919   Michelle Young         F40-44        61/0     1:42:50       14:54     3:24:51   15:29     3:22:51
920   Christine Garcia       F40-44        62/0     1:43:36       15:00     3:24:26   15:35     3:24:06
921   Russell Young          M40-44        39/0     1:42:54       14:54     3:24:51   15:38     3:24:52
922   Victoria Horne         F45-49        33/0     1:37:36       14:08     3:28:15   15:45     3:26:14
923   Robin Rodriguez        F45-49        34/0     1:37:41       14:09     3:28:16   15:45     3:26:15
924   Kristen Cervantes      F35-39        79/0     1:43:49       15:02     3:27:15   15:45     3:26:25
925   Kathy Rimlinger        F50-54        19/0     1:43:58       15:04     3:27:16   15:45     3:26:25
926   Suzanne Frederick      F50-54        20/0     1:43:59       15:04     3:27:15   15:49     3:27:16
927   Amanda Miller          F25-29       106/0     1:41:26       14:42     3:28:18   15:51     3:27:41
928   James Collins          M55-59        14/0     1:42:18       14:49     3:29:13   15:51     3:27:44
929   Kim Kitchens           F30-34        95/0     1:44:05       15:05     3:29:37   15:52     3:27:56
930   Diana Reddin           F55-59        15/0     1:44:10       15:05     3:29:37   15:52     3:27:56
931   Monica Wendel          F35-39        80/0     1:40:35       14:34     3:30:58   15:58     3:29:09
932   Letty Benning          F50-54        21/0     1:44:20       15:07     3:32:01   16:04     3:30:26
933   Carla Donaldson        F50-54        22/0     1:40:53       14:37     3:31:10   16:05     3:30:39
934   Lauralee Tucker        F35-39        81/0     1:45:17       15:15     3:32:27   16:08     3:31:19
935   Thomas Tucker          M30-34        49/0     1:45:13       15:14     3:32:27   16:08     3:31:20
936   Christopher Cabana     M35-39        53/0     1:39:18       14:23     3:33:13   16:14     3:32:43
937   Jennifer Weaver        F25-29       107/0     1:34:02       13:37     3:35:40   16:18     3:33:36
938   Krista Stanfield       F25-29       108/0     1:33:59       13:37     3:35:41   16:18     3:33:38
939   Olivia Cargile         F01-19        30/0     1:47:44       15:36     3:37:38   16:27     3:35:29
940   Stephanie Cargile      F40-44        63/0     1:47:42       15:36     3:37:42   16:27     3:35:34
941   Kimberly Paulhill      F35-39        82/0     1:44:33       15:09     3:37:55   16:29     3:36:01
942   Brandi Banks           F30-34        96/0     1:47:57       15:38     3:38:17   16:36     3:37:29
943   Chassidy Peters        F20-24       103/0     1:46:29       15:26     3:42:06   16:54     3:41:18
944   Tanya Mullins          F40-44        64/0     1:46:27       15:25     3:42:08   16:54     3:41:18
945   Joycelyn Johnson       F45-49        35/0     1:44:47       15:11     3:42:07   16:56     3:41:44
946   Kimberly Dyson         F55-59        16/0     1:44:16       15:06     3:48:33   17:21     3:47:14
947   Carrie Hines           F50-54        23/0     1:47:11       15:32     3:51:02   17:29     3:49:03
948   Kelsey Manning         F20-24       104/0     1:47:08       15:31     3:51:02   17:29     3:49:04
949   Robby Elkharoubi       M25-29        72/0     1:44:50       15:11     3:51:15   17:30     3:49:21
950   Janet Quiram           F65-69         4/0     1:55:00       16:40     3:53:32   17:39     3:51:16
951   Katie Hooper           F25-29       109/0     1:51:16       16:07     3:55:28   17:53     3:54:15
952   Lauren Blanks          F25-29       110/0     1:51:18       16:07     3:55:28   17:53     3:54:15
953   Vanessa Padgett        F30-34        97/0     1:51:14       16:07     3:55:29   17:53     3:54:16
954   Sean Hanley            M40-44        40/0     1:54:25       16:35     3:58:06   18:03     3:56:22
955   Susan Morgan           F35-39        83/0     1:54:24       16:34     3:58:07   18:03     3:56:23
956   Kathleen Mcculloch     F20-24       105/0     1:49:48       15:54     4:01:25   18:16     3:59:22
957   Billy Mcculloch        M25-29        73/0     1:49:52       15:55     4:01:25   18:16     3:59:22
958   Sherri Roberts         F45-49        36/0     1:55:57       16:48     4:01:16   18:21     4:00:28
959   Kristy Krammer         F25-29       111/0     1:55:59       16:48     4:01:17   18:21     4:00:28
960   Sharon Wiederstein     F30-34        98/0     2:02:06       17:41     4:45:56   21:46     4:45:07
961   Marjorie Janacek       F65-69         5/0                             5:41:04   25:55     5:39:32
962   Linda Lindan           F50-54        24/0                             6:04:36   27:50     6:04:37
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